Pos

Bib
1045
333
1110
1215
901
749
394
817
950
91
494
993
696
283
204
106
559
310
1103
1204
1173
1163
1147
896
1190
903
60
278
574
1144
1189
1105
879
202
378
1141
207
130
181
751
323
902
1131
225
513
293
997
1162
1214
461
663
373
630

Abingdon Marathon 2015

18th October 2015

RESULTS

Time Name
02:30:46 Darryl Hards
02:32:35 Paul Fernandez
02:32:41 Bryn Reynolds
02:39:05 Terry Reeves
02:41:35 Luke Davis
02:41:54 Gordy Smith
02:45:58 simon sikora
02:46:22 Gary Blaber
02:46:30 Daniel Costello
02:46:42 Paul Church
02:47:06 Darren Farrugia
02:47:07 Mark Boulton
02:47:29 lan J Berry
02:47:35 Justin Corrie
02:47:45 richard watkinson
02:48:02 Paul Muffet
02:48:18 Andy Gore
02:48:39 Simeon Bennett
02:48:48 Paul Dixon-Box
02:49:07 Scott Filmer
02:49:22 Richard Bugg
02:49:28 Aaron Woodman
02:49:32 Peter Stockdale
02:49:49 Chris Ray
02:50:12 Matthew East
02:50:32 Jim Alichin
02:51:04 Mark Rabbetts
02:51:27 Michael Deering
02:51:41 Jonathan Godfrey
02:52:03 Matt Cook
02:52:03 Brian Jeffery
02:53:06 ryan o'brien
02:53:18 robert mead
02:53:55 Henry Hart
02:53:58 Rob Shulman
02:54:00 Kate Towerton
02:54:22 Geoff Weller
02:54:23 Robert Laing
02:54:28 Thomas Foster
02:54:34 andy nice
02:54:48 john tierney
02:54:53 Joel Wiles
02:54:57 Francis Dunham
02:55:27 Nicholas Marsh
02:55:29 Finlay Gall
02:55:33 David Leadley
02:55:41 David Cooke
02:56:05 Richard Lewis
02:56:21 William Taylor
02:56:26 Richard Bailey
02:56:32 Toby Garbett
02:56:39 Lee Smith
02:56:42 Thomas Coney

Club

Worthing & District Harriers
Abingdon AC

Clapham Chasers

2 Rifles

Clapham Chasers

Heanor Running Club
Marlow Striders

Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Hayle Runners

Arena 80 AC

2 Para

East London Runners
Winchester & District AC
Winchester & District AC

North Norfolk Beach Runners

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Cheltenham and County Harriers Male
Victoria Park Harriers and Tower | Male

Bournemouth AC
25 Trg Regt RLC
Army SRA

none
UKnetrunner.co.UK

Army AA
Road Runners Club
Wimbledon Windmilers

City of Hull AC

HQ Signal
Reading Roadrunners

London Heathside Runners AC
Winchester & District AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Kent AC

Mercia Fell Runners

Stroud & District AC
Epsom Oddballs RC

Chiltern Harriers AC

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Victoria Park Harriers and Tower | Male

Kenilworth Runners
Devizes RC

Royal Signals
Portsmouth Joggers

Gloucester AC
Avon Valley Runners
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Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gen Cat
Pos Category Pos
1 SM 1
2 V40 1
3 SM 2
4 SM 3
5 SM 4
6 V40 2
7 SM 5
8 V40 3
9 SM 6
10 SM 7
11 SM 8
12 SM 9
13 V40 4
14 V40 5
15 V40 6
16 V50 1
17 V40 7
18 SM 10
19 SM 11
20 SM 12
21 SM 13
22 SM 14
23 SM 15
24 V40 8
25 V40 9
26 SM 16
27 V40 10
28 SM 17
29 V40 11
30 SM 18
31 SM 19
32 SM 20
33 V40 12
34 SM 21
35 V40 13
1SwW 1
36 SM 22
37 SM 23
38 V40 14
39 SM 24
40 SM 25
41 SM 26
42 SM 27
43 SM 28
44 SM 29
45 V50 2
46 V40 15
47 SM 30
48 SM 31
49 V50 3
50 SM 32
51 V40 16
52 V40 17

Chip Time
02:30:46
02:32:33
02:32:40
02:39:04
02:41:34
02:41:53
02:45:56
02:46:21
02:46:26
02:46:41
02:47:05
02:47:05
02:47:27
02:47:33
02:47:38
02:47:59
02:48:16
02:48:37
02:48:46
02:49:00
02:49:16
02:49:27
02:49:16
02:49:47
02:50:09
02:50:31
02:51:02
02:51:19
02:51:35
02:51:51
02:52:01
02:53:03
02:53:16
02:53:50
02:53:54
02:53:47
02:54:16
02:54:20
02:54:27
02:54:28
02:54:44
02:54:50
02:54:51
02:55:24
02:55:28
02:55:22
02:55:36
02:55:55
02:56:16
02:56:22
02:56:30
02:56:12
02:56:33

Chip
Pos
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Pos
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Bib
1142
909
608
432
653
756
7
792
823
471
2
619
1178
655
495
325
359
99
170
986
9
135
548
308
400
282
1200
200
1184
728
142
290
1102
179
478
1084
605
406
239
377
907
679
75
806
1135
370
321
447
607
241
53
464
133
171

18th October 2015

Abingdon Marathon 2015

RESULTS

Time Name
02:56:42 Paul Gaylor
02:56:43 James Leavesley
02:57:06 Ben Stait
02:57:09 Andy Phelps
02:57:11 Bruce Ayling
02:57:23 David Fieldhouse
02:57:38 chris taylor
02:57:50 Paul Keating
02:58:07 Alex Whearity
02:58:08 SARAH RENDELL
02:58:10 Trevor Wilkinson
02:58:13 Jennifer McBain
02:58:16 Christopher MacLean
02:58:20 Russ Hall
02:58:26 Guy Collis
02:58:30 Jamie cole
02:58:34 Gareth Bowden
02:58:42 John Armstrong
02:58:56 Sam Brown
02:58:56 lan Collier
02:59:11 Gavin Rennie
02:59:21 Donal Phipps
02:59:25 Benedict Pollard
02:59:29 James Webster
02:59:35 Will Raybould
02:59:41 Geoff Davey
02:59:45 Connor Smith
02:59:49 Sean Smith
02:59:52 Samuel Crozier
02:59:56 Nick Marsh
03:00:10 Matthew Roberts
03:00:24 Angharad Mair
03:00:26 Ross McLeod
03:00:31 Andrew Hutson
03:00:50 Barney Whitfield
03:00:54 andrew kendry
03:01:25 Martin Chorley
03:01:35 David Ferrier
03:01:36 Barnaby Simpson
03:01:42 Andre Ferreira
03:01:50 Mark Lewy
03:02:01 Alasdair Marshall
03:02:12 Helen Anthony
03:02:46 Tadeusz Gumulka
03:03:00 Charlie Austin
03:03:06 Michael Pearce
03:03:09 Paul Edwards
03:03:57 alan Reynolds
03:04:31 John Doyle
03:04:34 Mark Fallowfield-Smith
03:04:39 Jack Chivers
03:04:49 Philip Hogg
03:05:06 Vinnie Purdy
03:05:06 Andy Kett

Club
Aldershot Farnham & District

Portsmouth Joggers
Headington RR
Winchester & District AC

Leighton Fun Runners
Abingdon AC

Reading Joggers
Alchester Running Club
Spa Striders

Alchester Running Club
5 FS Bn REME
Mornington Chasers
Swindon Striders
Reading Roadrunners
Brackley and District RC
Mornington Chasers

Reading Roadrunners

Eynsham Road Runners
Winchester & District AC
Human Energy AC
Teignbridge Trotters

1 Armoured Medical Regt

8 Field Company (Para)

Les Croupiers
Clapham Chasers

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

Victoria Park Harriers and Tower | Male

Evesham Vale Running Club
Road Runners Club
Eynsham Road Runners

2 Para

Abingdon AC

Lordshill Road Runners
Teignbridge Trotters
Above 2000

2 Para

Headington RR

Spa Striders

Lichfield Running Club
Sandhurst Joggers

Haywards Heath Harriers
London Heathside Runners AC
North Norfolk Beach Runners
North Norfolk Beach Runners
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Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gen Cat
Pos Category Pos
53 V40 18
54 SM 33
55 V40 19
56 V50 4
57 V40 20
58 V40 21
59 V40 22
60 SM 34
61 SM 35
2 V35 1
62 V40 23
3 V35 2
63 SM 36
64 SM 37
65 SM 38
66 V40 24
67 V40 25
68 V40 26
69 SM 39
70 V40 27
71 V50 5
72 SM 40
73 V40 28
74 V40 29
75 V40 30
76 V40 31
77 SM 41
78 V40 32
79 SM 42
80 SM 43
81 SM 44
4 V45 1
82 SM 45
83 SM 46
84 SM 47
85 SM 48
86 V50 6
87 V40 33
88 V40 34
89 SM 49
90 V50 7
91 V40 35
5 V35 3
92 SM 50
93 SM 51
94 SM 52
95 SM 53
96 V50 8
97 SM 54
98 SM 55
99 SM 56
100 V40 36
101 SM 57
102 SM 58

Chip Time
02:56:37
02:56:35
02:57:02
02:57:01
02:56:59
02:57:07
02:57:02
02:57:41
02:58:02
02:58:04
02:58:09
02:58:05
02:58:11
02:58:16
02:58:22
02:58:27
02:58:31
02:58:39
02:58:44
02:58:51
02:59:04
02:59:11
02:59:21
02:58:54
02:59:29
02:59:32
02:59:38
02:59:40
02:59:00
02:59:42
03:00:06
03:00:21
03:00:17
03:00:22
03:00:36
03:00:48
03:01:21
03:01:29
03:01:24
03:01:35
03:01:41
03:01:55
03:02:02
03:02:39
03:02:52
03:02:58
03:03:04
03:03:43
03:04:16
03:04:29
03:04:30
03:04:45
03:04:58
03:04:58

Chip
Pos
55
54
59
57
56
60
58
61
62
63
65
64
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
76
7
78
74
79
80
81
82
75
83
84
86
85
87
88
89
90
92
91
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107




Pos
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

Bib
387
591

79
411
139
603
446

1160
1167
1009
343
1010
886
364
583
356
569
474
221
1187

46
358

90
504
265

1012

1000
1120
1111
864
913
898
523
970
183
76
922
272
1158
149

598
803
1121
1002
563
1064
969
730
105
793
1072
844

Abingdon Marathon 2015

18th October 2015

RESULTS

Time Name
03:05:33 Jordan Rodger
03:05:39 Carrick Laycock
03:05:41 Helen Wallington
03:05:56 guy brown
03:06:00 Chris Glencross

03:06:00 Christopher Williams

03:06:29 Dan Afshar
03:06:37 Jack Vamvas
03:06:45 Mark Millns
03:07:03 Darren Clarke
03:07:31 Simon Triscott
03:07:33 Lee Oates
03:08:00 Matt Hills
03:08:07 nathan powell
03:08:17 Matt Lawless
03:08:24 Malcolm Bradbrook
03:08:25 Robin Barrett
03:08:29 Stuart Hill
03:08:43 Chris Roberts
03:08:53 Paul Cornock
03:08:59 Matthew Dowle
03:09:26 lan Giggs
03:09:38 Gerard Short
03:09:57 Mike Hewison
03:10:02 Clive Alderson
03:10:02 lan Greenslade
03:10:08 Mark Harriott
03:10:11 Sharon Walker
03:10:11 Andrew McEwan
03:10:22 Andrew Pusey
03:10:26 Jim Collins
03:10:32 Toby Burrows
03:10:34 Nayan Sthanakiya
03:10:35 Andy McKendrick
03:10:38 Daniel Guppy
03:10:54 Jay McDonald
03:11:06 Rebecca Campbell
03:11:16 Max Ayres
03:11:35 Ashley Varley
03:11:53 James Baggott
03:12:02 Stephen Pond
03:12:24 Carolyn Wilkinson
03:12:24 Martin Little
03:12:26 Rob Bate
03:12:43 Joseph Watson
03:12:58 John Sandhu
03:12:59 jerry shield
03:13:06 Nigel Bunner
03:13:16 dale Midwinter
03:13:19 David Motte
03:13:21 Phil Howard
03:13:22 Samantha Kelly
03:13:24 Tom Hodson
03:13:35 Sarah Lewis

Club

2 Para

Totton Running Club
Southampton Athletic Club
Epsom & Ewell Harriers
Eynsham Road Runners
West 4 Harriers

3RLC
JADTEC

JADTEU

Guildford & Godalming AC
Metros RC

8 Field Company (Para)
Bodyworks XTC Tri Store
Reading Roadrunners
Windle Valley Runners

3 Para

Peel Road Runners
Dorking & Mole Valley AC
Maidenhead AC

Romsey Road Runners
Newbury AC

Ryston Runners

Watford Harriers

Headington RR

Hastings Runners
Guildford & Godalming AC

Spa Striders

Wimborne AC

Almost Athletes

Cambridge & Coleridge AC
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Gender
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female

Gen Cat
Pos Category Pos
103 SM 59
104 SM 60
6 V45 2
105 V40 37
106 V40 38
107 SM 61
108 V40 39
109 V40 40
110 SM 62
111 V40 41
112 SM 63
113 V40 42
114 SM 64
115 V40 43
116 V40 44
117 V40 45
118 SM 65
119 V50 9
120 SM 66
121 SM 67
122 SM 68
123 SM 69
124 V40 46
125 V40 47
126 V50 10
127 SM 70
128 V40 48
7 V45 3
129 V40 49
130 V50 11
131 V40 50
132 SM 71
133 V40 51
134 SM 72
135 SM 73
136 SM 74
8 SW 2
137 V40 52
138 V40 53
139 SM 75
140 V40 54
9 V45 4
141 V50 12
142 V40 55
143 SM 76
144 V40 56
145 V50 13
146 V40 57
147 V50 14
148 V40 58
149 SM 77
10 v45 5
150 SM 78
11 sSw 3

Chip Time
03:05:21
03:05:34
03:05:33
03:05:37
03:05:40
03:05:53
03:06:25
03:06:02
03:06:32
03:06:50
03:07:12
03:07:19
03:07:41
03:07:28
03:08:02
03:08:10
03:08:09
03:07:45
03:08:32
03:08:23
03:08:57
03:09:23
03:09:17
03:09:42
03:09:52
03:09:57
03:09:54
03:09:48
03:10:01
03:09:02
03:09:52
03:09:25
03:10:02
03:10:13
03:10:34
03:10:41
03:11:00
03:10:39
03:11:22
03:11:44
03:11:42
03:12:19
03:12:06
03:12:10
03:12:10
03:12:42
03:12:26
03:12:31
03:13:01
03:12:48
03:12:58
03:13:18
03:12:50
03:13:24

Chip
Pos
108
110
109
111
112
113
115
114
116
117
118
119
121
120
123
125
124
122
127
126
128
131
130
133
135
138
137
134
139
129
136
132
140
141
142
144
145
143
146
148
147
152
149
150
151
155
153
154
159
156
158
161
157
162




Pos
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

Bib
783
1126
1093
849
1155
234
974
468
1074
254
247
832
457
843
93
351
891
94
440
162
29
544
469
1186
315
515
609
124
1183
577
483
852
648
584
50
715
317
309
369
703
363
835
1026
267
279
833
144
456
324
1040
32
556
589
933

18th October 2015

Abingdon Marathon 2015

RESULTS

Time Name
03:13:46 Anthony Hall
03:13:53 Matt Brand
03:13:54 Steve Pitt
03:13:56 Darren Ramage
03:14:00 Phillip Turner
03:14:04 Phil Robbins
03:14:10 Steve Tracey
03:14:16 Dean Makar
03:14:32 Owen Delaney
03:14:37 Martin llott
03:14:40 Aaron Ryan
03:14:43 kenny lowies
03:14:46 Derek Humphrey
03:14:54 Jonathan Blamey
03:15:04 Simon Bostock
03:15:09 Andrew Mckillop
03:15:14 Rob Hardwick
03:15:16 Steven Wooldridge
03:15:21 Kevin Northam
03:15:23 Martin Connell
03:15:31 Peter Anderson
03:15:31 Martin Proctor
03:15:37 Damian Schogger
03:15:39 Kristy Axon
03:15:45 Joseph Peat
03:15:46 Stephen McDuell
03:15:47 Dean Carpenter
03:15:48 stephen pallister
03:15:50 Christopher Eastman
03:16:07 James Sandy
03:16:19 neil hynes
03:16:48 lan Weir
03:16:58 Claire McErlean
03:17:03 Ciaran Martin
03:17:35 Paul Bracey
03:17:51 Jessica Bruce
03:17:52 David Bruce
03:17:59 robert sharp
03:18:04 John Cook
03:18:23 Rick Lavens
03:18:25 Kenny Heaton
03:18:33 Steve Gales
03:18:44 Tim Davie
03:19:06 Marius Maxwell
03:19:11 Alastair McGeoch-Williams
03:19:16 Ross wood
03:19:22 Steve Edwards
03:19:25 Peter Foot
03:19:29 andrew sears
03:19:31 Lawrence Bromley
03:19:33 Michelle Vaughan
03:19:37 Matt Grote
03:19:38 Sam Duggan
03:19:38 Samuel Mitchell

Club
Maidenhead AC
Northampton Road Runners

Gender

Male
Male

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic CIL Male

North Herts RRC
Team Kennet Triathlon & AC

Datchet Dashers

1 Armoured Medical Regt
Headington RR

Burnham Joggers

CLC Striders
St Albans Striders

Portsmouth Joggers
Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Wallasey AC

Havering '90 Joggers

1 MI BN

8 Field Company (Para)
Stubbington Green Runners
Hercules Wimbledon AC
Fairlands Valley Spartans
Wimbledon Windmilers

8 Field Company (Para)

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Victoria Park Harriers and Tower | Male

Lordshill Road Runners

Headington RR
Oxford City AC
Didcot Runners
Egdon Heath Harriers

Reading Roadrunners

26.2 Road Runners Club
Redway Runners

Bourton Road Runners Club
Runnymede Runners
Highworth RC

26.2 Road Runners Club

Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

East Cheshire Harriers & Tamesic Female

Male

Victoria Park Harriers and Tower | Male
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Male

Gen

Pos Category

151 SM
152 SM
153 v40
154 SM
155 v40
156 SM
157 v40
158 V40
159 SM
160 V50
161 SM
162 V40
163 V50
164 V40
165 SM
166 V40
167 SM
168 V50
169 V50
170 V40
171 SM
172 SM
173 SM
174 SM
175 SM
176 V50
177 V40
178 V40
179 SM
180 SM
181 V40
182 SM

12 SW
183 V40
184 SM

13 SW
185 SM
186 V40
187 V50
188 V50
189 SM
190 SM
191 V40
192 V40
193 SM
194 SM
195 V50
196 SM
197 V50
198 SM

14 V35
199 V40
200 SM
201 SM

Cat
Pos

79
80
59
81
60
82
61
62
83
15
84
63
16
64
85
65
86
17
18
66
87
88
89
90
91
19
67
68
92
93
69
94
4
70
95
5
96
71
20
21
97
98
72
73
99
100
22
101
23
102

74
103
104

Chip Time
03:13:27
03:13:02
03:13:28
03:13:43
03:13:45
03:13:27
03:13:49
03:13:54
03:14:15
03:14:12
03:13:54
03:14:35
03:14:25
03:14:46
03:14:53
03:14:42
03:15:02
03:14:47
03:15:13
03:14:56
03:15:21
03:15:29
03:15:10
03:14:48
03:15:26
03:15:28
03:14:59
03:14:46
03:15:43
03:15:04
03:15:54
03:16:04
03:16:47
03:16:57
03:17:20
03:17:26
03:17:29
03:17:38
03:17:40
03:18:13
03:17:28
03:18:18
03:18:18
03:18:32
03:19:09
03:18:59
03:19:09
03:19:08
03:19:02
03:19:06
03:19:20
03:19:22
03:19:21
03:19:21

Chip
Pos
164
160
165
166
167
163
168
169
172
171
170
174
173
177
180
175
183
178
186
181
187
190
185
179
188
189
182
176
191
184
192
193
194
195
196
197
199
200
201
202
198
203
204
205
211
206
210
209
207
208
213
216
214
215




Pos
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269

Bib
572
1005
212
975
748
326
887
151
417
134
340
18
713
570
1073
249
773
184
805
117
855
794
1020
125
36
635
194
533
956
294
1207
1206
413
868
88
829
729
659
757
766
426
248
785
393
233
424
612
604
209
650
542
657
777
1075

Abingdon Marathon 2015

18th October 2015

RESULTS

Time Name
03:19:39 Arthur McEwan-James
03:19:43 James Stafford Allen
03:19:46 lan Lambourn
03:19:50 Patrick Hudson
03:19:58 Mike Buckle
03:20:00 Steve Mitchell
03:20:06 Kevin Byrne
03:20:09 Matthew Birch
03:20:13 Chris Hawker
03:20:22 Simon Fitzmaurice
03:20:28 Howard Williams
03:20:37 Mark Wilsher
03:20:43 Simon Gilbert
03:20:46 George Graham
03:20:50 Ronan McCarthy
03:21:01 Darren Jewell
03:21:02 Mike Lemon
03:21:03 Helen Cartlidge
03:21:20 Robert Townley-Taylor
03:21:26 Keith Woolven
03:21:45 Neil Glenister
03:21:55 Mark Sweeney
03:21:55 Andrew Malyan
03:22:00 Caroline Hemming
03:22:34 Seth Cayley
03:22:39 Barney McCarthy
03:22:45 Alex Morales
03:22:45 Geoff Ponter
03:22:53 Russell Keilty
03:22:58 Owen Lewis
03:22:59 Ratna Sudarsan
03:23:00 Craig Jones
03:23:21 Rebecca McGowan
03:23:30 Magor Csibi
03:23:31 lan Marriott
03:23:37 Martin White
03:24:00 Dermot Martin
03:24:10 Paul Edwards
03:24:35 Robert Grainger
03:24:47 Warren Rose
03:24:50 Kirsty Hambleton
03:25:10 John McKenzie
03:25:10 Rick Wyatt
03:25:32 Paul McEntegart
03:25:34 Mike Lawrence
03:25:40 Craig Richardson
03:25:45 Lennard Lee
03:26:00 Philip Whitehouse
03:26:06 Geoff Hooper
03:26:23 tony daglish
03:26:28 Nick Wenban-Smith
03:26:34 Davie Stafford
03:26:37 Kevin Jefferies
03:26:45 Peter Fellows

Club
Eynsham Road Runners

White Horse Harriers
South Cheshire Harriers

Lordshill Road Runners

Clapham Chasers

Mornington Chasers
Woodstock Harriers AC

Devizes Running Club
16 MED REGT

Dartford Road Runners
Stroud & District AC
Bearbrook Running Club

2 Para

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

Fareham Crusaders Running Cluk Male

Purple Patch Runners
Hillingdon AC
Spectrum Striders
Headington RR

Thrift Green Trotters
Runnymede Runners

25 Trg Regt RLC
25 Trg Regt RLC

Brackley and District RC
Ealing Eagles Running Club
Bearbrook Running Club
Stowmarket Striders RC
Leighton Buzzard Athletic Club

Brackley and District RC
Hardley Runners

Ealing Eagles Running Club

Stubbington Green Runners

Redway Runners

Northbrook Athletic Club

Page 5 of 14

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gen
Pos Category

202 SM
203 SM
204 V50
205 SM
206 SM
207 SM
208 V60
209 SM
210 SM
211 SM
212 V40
213 V50
214 SM
215 SM
216 SM
217 SM
218 V50

15 v35
219 SM
220 V50
221 SM
222 V50
223 V50

16 V45
224 SM
225 SM
226 SM
227 V50
228 V40
229 V40
230 SM
231 SM

17 V35
232 SM
233 V50
234 SM
235 SM
236 V50
237 SM
238 V40

18 SW
239 V50
240 SM
241 V40
242 SM
243 V40
244 SM
245 SM
246 V60
247 V40
248 V40
249 SM
250 SM
251 V50

Cat
Pos

105
106

24
107
108
109

110
111
112

75

25
113
114
115
116

26

117
27
118
28
29

119
120
121
30
76
7
122
123

124
31
125
126
32
127
78

33
128
79
129
80
130
131

81
82
132
133
34

Chip Time
03:19:13
03:19:22
03:19:31
03:19:45
03:19:39
03:19:42
03:19:25
03:19:53
03:19:36
03:19:33
03:20:05
03:20:01
03:20:33
03:20:09
03:20:28
03:20:52
03:20:39
03:20:40
03:21:16
03:21:14
03:21:14
03:21:14
03:21:44
03:21:17
03:22:27
03:22:19
03:22:29
03:22:29
03:22:14
03:22:21
03:22:39
03:22:40
03:22:37
03:23:13
03:22:23
03:23:22
03:23:24
03:23:41
03:24:16
03:24:30
03:23:40
03:23:47
03:24:14
03:25:17
03:25:20
03:25:23
03:25:16
03:25:42
03:25:33
03:25:31
03:25:17
03:26:21
03:25:58
03:26:33

Chip
Pos
212
217
219
224
222
223
218
225
221
220
227
226
230
228
229
233
231
232
237
234
236
235
239
238
244
241
245
246
240
242
248
249
247
250
243
251
252
254
257
258
253
255
256
260
262
263
259
266
265
264
261
269
267
271




Pos
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323

Bib
528
334
211
529
739
900
137
567
349
415

1152
481
1124
994
611
316
949
1219
885
15
1153
261
366
476
895
678
724
466
156
401
627
235
700
489
1087
539
693
721
932
384
385
20
80
121
1023
915
938
824
810
389
320
850
78
38

Abingdon Marathon 2015

18th October 2015

RESULTS

Time Name
03:26:52 Andrea Ghirardini
03:26:53 Peter Brislen
03:27:19 Mark Lane
03:27:31 Stephen Burton
03:27:34 Laszlo Csibi
03:27:39 Charlie Ramsdale
03:27:50 Simon King
03:27:55 lan de Villiers
03:27:56 Rosalyn Moore
03:27:56 Paul Yat Ming Lee
03:28:04 Erica Key
03:28:20 Lisa Jay
03:28:24 Robert Buckland
03:28:27 Victoria Woods
03:28:30 Christopher Turnbull
03:28:34 Daniel Merriman
03:28:34 Graham Hill
03:28:36 Jacquie Barlow
03:28:37 Michael Doran
03:28:40 Mark Simms

03:28:55 Kevin Cremona-Howard

03:28:58 Shaun Mullins
03:29:02 Robert Ferguson
03:29:14 Martin Schmidbaur
03:29:30 Andrew Jarrold
03:29:37 Angus Robinson
03:29:43 Tom Clarke
03:29:45 Andrew Horsley
03:29:53 Mark Dowman
03:30:05 Kevin Willsher
03:30:06 Katy Young
03:30:10 adam wallace
03:30:18 Simon Lund
03:30:24 Simon Parsons
03:30:24 Tanya Crofts
03:30:26 Mark Luxton
03:30:28 Billy Dyer
03:30:28 Philip Bacon
03:30:32 Julian Hough
03:30:35 Scott Berry
03:30:36 Gavin Robertson
03:31:13 lan Lawson
03:31:36 Eileen Naughton
03:31:49 Darren Drysdale
03:31:49 MIKE BARKWAY
03:32:03 david grant
03:32:05 Corinna O'Connor
03:32:06 Charles Barwick
03:32:16 Rachel Porter
03:32:17 Chris Christou
03:32:19 Mandy Wheeler
03:32:19 Amelia Mullins
03:32:25 Zachary Ingledew
03:32:29 Emma Welch

Club

Portsmouth Joggers
White Horse Harriers
Benfleet RC

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Grange Farm & Dunmow Runners Male

Harrowgate Harriers
Kidlington Running Club
Reading Roadrunners
Bearbrook Running Club

Tooton

Headington RR
Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Thames Valley Harriers

Abingdon AC
Wimborne AC

Lordshill Road Runners

Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Weston Athletic Club

Reading Roadrunners
Forest of Dean AC
Forest of Dean AC

Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Grange Farm & Dunmow Runners Male

Didcot Runners
Abingdon AC

Northbrook Athletic Club
Haslemere Border AC
Clapham Chasers

Teignbridge Trotters
CLC Striders

8 Field Company (Para)
Lower Windrush Tri Club
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Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female

Gen

Pos Category

252 V40
253 V40
254 V40
255 V50
256 V40

19 SW
257 V50
258 V40

20 V35
259 V40

21 V35

22 SW
260 V40

23 SW
261 SM
262 SM
263 SM

24 V35
264 SM
265 V40
266 SM
267 V40
268 SM
269 SM
270 V50
271 SM
272 V40
273 V40
274 V40
275 SM

25 SW
276 SM
277 V40
278 SM

26 V35
279 V40
280 V40
281 V40
282 V50
283 V40
284 SM
285 V50

27 SW
286 V40
287 V40
288 SM

28 V35
289 V40

29 V35
290 V40

30 V35

31 V35
291 SM

32 V35

Cat
Pos

83
84
85
35
86
7
36
87
7
88
8

8
89
9
134
135
136

137
90
138
91
139
140
37
141
92
93
94
142
10
143
95
144
10
96
97
98
38
99
145
39
11
100
101
146
11
102
12
103
13
14
147
15

Chip Time
03:26:05
03:26:22
03:27:02
03:27:21
03:27:16
03:27:02
03:27:39
03:27:17
03:27:28
03:27:49
03:27:53
03:27:44
03:28:06
03:27:33
03:28:03
03:27:24
03:28:05
03:28:02
03:27:42
03:28:14
03:28:17
03:28:41
03:28:39
03:28:29
03:29:11
03:28:52
03:29:21
03:29:35
03:29:26
03:29:24
03:30:02
03:29:52
03:29:34
03:30:17
03:29:25
03:29:13
03:30:18
03:29:30
03:29:53
03:30:03
03:30:03
03:31:02
03:30:25
03:30:52
03:31:12
03:31:13
03:31:16
03:31:53
03:31:52
03:31:49
03:32:08
03:31:34
03:31:34
03:31:53

Chip
Pos
268
270
272
276
274
273
280
275
278
283
284
282
288
279
286
277
287
285
281
289
290
293
292
291
295
294
297
303
300
298
306
304
302
309
299
296
310
301
305
307
308
313
311
312
315
316
317
327
325
323
328
319
320
326




Pos
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376

Bib
1090
521
17
198
614
1180
141
836
28
1014
154
226
682
1145
1146
19
268
336
355
484
911
957
818
113
180
709
27
47
1096
1127
779
314
625
866
884
1117
304
964
802
31
110
858
599
10
109
257
256
798
126
491
1116
1065
266

Abingdon Marathon 2015

18th October 2015

RESULTS

Time Name
03:32:29 Jane Walsh
03:32:33 Matt Andrews
03:32:43 Phil Devine
03:32:45 Daniel Fisher
03:32:50 Steve Duffy
03:32:51 Elizabeth Harvey
03:32:53 Caroline Greenaway
03:32:55 David Ames
03:33:04 Ryan Woolf
03:33:12 Edith Gruber
03:33:14 Thomas Hayward
03:33:27 Axel Wellpott
03:33:39 Imtiaz Ali
03:34:16 Lesley White
03:34:19 Christopher Spratt
03:34:28 Simon Clarke
03:34:39 Philip Haylett
03:34:53 Peter Jackson
03:34:56 Sue van Huyssteen
03:35:08 Ken Ferguson
03:35:11 Jillian Hewitt-Gray
03:35:20 David Miller
03:35:25 Ed Kerr
03:35:37 Sharon Davidson
03:36:15 lan Hall
03:36:38 Robert Treadwell
03:36:43 David Purdy
03:36:48 Johanna Dowle
03:36:49 Mark Dyche
03:36:50 Kristy Harnett
03:36:56 Nicholas Kemp
03:37:03 David McHale
03:37:04 Nick Jones
03:37:44 Simon Prytherch
03:38:24 Jamie Wadsworth
03:38:24 Guy Bicknell
03:38:27 Stephen Hibbert
03:38:36 Alexander rae
03:39:09 Belinda Harding
03:39:22 Anwen Greenaway
03:39:22 John Keat
03:39:24 Katie Penrose
03:39:31 Jon Mason
03:39:34 Adrian Weeks
03:39:37 Elliot Manning
03:39:37 Leo Brooke-Little
03:39:44 Robert Foss
03:39:45 John Lang
03:39:46 Avril Riddell
03:39:49 Rasmus Freter
03:39:51 Hannah Merron
03:40:04 Stewart O' Toole
03:40:20 David Abbey

Club

North Norfolk Beach Runners
1st Regt RLC

Didcot Runners

DPHC Wessex

Nice Tri
Cybi Striders

Striders Of Croydon

Didcot Runners
Newbury AC

Barnet & District AC
Leighton Fun Runners

Purple Patch Runners

Headington RR
Highworth RC

1 Med

Frome Running Club
Cherwell Runners & Joggers

Northbrook Athletic Club

Hook Norton Harriers
Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Alchester Running Club

Woodstock Harriers AC

Mornington Chasers

Dartford Road Runners
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Gender
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male

Gen
Pos Category

33 V35
292 V40
293 SM
294 SM
295 SM

34 V35

35 V35
296 V40
297 SM

36 SW
298 V40
299 SM
300 V40

37 V35
301 SM
302 SM
303 V40
304 V40

38 V45
305 SM

39 V35
306 V60
307 SM

40 V35
308 V50
309 V40
310 V50

41 V35
311 V50

42 SW
312 V40
313 SM
314 V50
315 V40
316 V40
317 SM
318 SM
320 V50

43 V55

44 V35
321 V40

45 V35
322 SM
323 SM
324 SM
325 V40
326 V40
327 SM

46 V55
328 SM

47 SW
329 SM
330 V50

Cat
Pos

16
104
148
149
150

17

18
105
151

12
106
152
107

19
153
154
108
109

155
20

156
21
40

110
41
22
42
13

111

157
43

112

113

158

159
44

23
114

24
160
161
162
115
116
163

164
14
165
45

Chip Time
03:31:39
03:31:40
03:32:31
03:31:33
03:32:41
03:32:23
03:31:52
03:32:24
03:32:20
03:33:00
03:32:55
03:32:47
03:32:35
03:33:04
03:31:10
03:33:02
03:33:52
03:34:13
03:34:25
03:34:54
03:33:50
03:35:00
03:34:56
03:35:07
03:35:58
03:36:00
03:36:16
03:36:28
03:36:21
03:36:25
03:36:22
03:35:58
03:36:11
03:37:06
03:37:30
03:37:35
03:37:18
03:37:46
03:38:33
03:38:50
03:38:35
03:38:58
03:38:45
03:39:09
03:38:48
03:38:49
03:39:00
03:38:36
03:39:04
03:38:39
03:38:50
03:39:41
03:39:45

Chip

Pos
321
322
332
318
334
330
324
331
329
337
336
335
333
339
314
338
341
342
343
344
340
346
345
347
348
350
352
356
353
355
354
349
351
357
359
360
358
361
362
369
363
371
366
374
367
368
372
364
373
365
370
378
379




Pos
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430

Bib
1078
1047

698
1067
182
186
1034
1201
107
305
244
983
930
784
592
73
230
322
414
955
455
1036
1021
699
1094
398
1175
500
1088
108
867
1089
795
1056
936
318
354
61
190
881
115
717
750
645
581
240
488
407
734
507
1063
735
97
590

Time
03:40:23
03:40:36
03:40:48
03:40:49
03:40:51
03:40:52
03:40:54
03:41:09
03:41:14
03:41:16
03:41:23
03:41:23
03:41:41
03:41:42
03:41:53
03:42:05
03:42:07
03:42:11
03:42:14
03:42:20
03:42:26
03:42:51
03:42:52
03:42:55
03:42:59
03:43:03
03:43:05
03:43:13
03:43:16
03:43:25
03:43:25
03:43:26
03:43:29
03:43:29
03:43:35
03:43:38
03:43:39
03:43:41
03:43:42
03:43:42
03:43:43
03:43:44
03:43:54
03:43:58
03:44:00
03:44:03
03:44:07
03:44:10
03:44:24
03:44:26
03:44:26
03:44:27
03:44:33
03:44:33

Abingdon Marathon 2015

18th October 2015

RESULTS

Name

Shawn Dean
Suzie Sheehy
andrew olden
daniel green
Paul Goddard
Chris Ellis

Lee Hillsdon
Glen Smith

Alex Meredith
Dawn Breward
Rachael Eddershaw
John Clargo
Andrew Wilkinson
Gavin Jerman
Adam Williams
Matthew Griffiths
Guy Wigmore
Toby Cartwright
Paul Shotton
Philip Woolfall
Sayeed Islam
John Leonard
Adam Proud

simon illingworth mbe

Sarah Junor
Jonathan Kew
Eleanor Vida
Suzy Robertson
Nathan Darling
James Moore
Giles Goodland
Ken Welby

SIAN DAVIES
Andrea Flatt
Paul Bushby
Duncan Baber
Mark Butler
Helen Bowyer
Michael Donnelly
Lynsey Carpenter
Steve Colbourne
tony east

alan roberts
Mairi Thelwall
Peter Lemon
Nikki Stanley
Jack Folkes
Simon Hanna
Becky Tovey
Nicholas Westacott
Laura Watson
Tamatha Ryan
Nigel Clark
Margarate Maton

Club

White Horse Harriers
Wimborne AC

Leighton Fun Runners
Abingdon AC
Maidenhead AC
Eynsham Road Runners
1 Armoured Medical Regt

Brackley and District RC

CLC Striders

Gender
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Royal Wootton Bassett Hounds Rt Male

Brackley and District RC
Wimbledon Windmilers

Maidenhead AC
Hart Road Runners
2 Para

Maidenhead AC

Headington RR

Marlow Striders

Hatch Warren Runners

Chippenham Harriers

Vale Of Aylesbury AC

BRJ Run and Tri

Wimborne AC

Sandhurst Joggers

Evesham Vale Running Club

Romsey Road Runners
Eynsham Road Runners
Maidenhead AC
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Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female

Gen
Pos Category

331 V40

48 SW
332 V40
333 V40
334 SM
335 V50
336 SM
337 SM
338 SM

49 V35

50 V35
339 V40
340 SM
341 V50
342 V40
343 V40
344 V50
345 SM
346 SM
347 V40
348 V40
349 V50
350 V40
351 V50

51 V45
352 V40

52 V35

53 SwW
353 SM
354 SM
355 V50
356 V40

54 V35

55 Sw
357 V50
358 V50
359 V40

56 V45
360 V40

57 V35
361 V60
362 V50
363 V50

58 V35
364 V50

59 Sw
365 SM
366 V40

60 SW
367 SM

61 V35

62 V45
368 V50

63 V35

Cat
Pos

117
15
118
119
166
46
167
168
169
25
26
120
170
a7
121
122
48
171
172
123
124
49
125
50

126
27
16

173

174
51

127
28
17
52
53

128

129
29

54
55
30
56
18
175
130
19
176
31
10
57
32

Chip Time
03:39:27
03:39:33
03:40:38
03:40:20
03:40:30
03:39:32
03:40:19
03:40:25
03:40:15
03:40:08
03:40:09
03:40:04
03:41:05
03:40:57
03:41:37
03:41:37
03:41:32
03:40:59
03:41:03
03:41:55
03:41:18
03:42:08
03:42:20
03:41:53
03:42:09
03:41:52
03:42:35
03:42:31
03:42:28
03:43:09
03:42:22
03:42:38
03:43:00
03:42:50
03:43:19
03:42:36
03:43:11
03:42:59
03:43:14
03:43:12
03:42:43
03:43:13
03:43:44
03:43:10
03:43:23
03:43:33
03:43:16
03:42:56
03:43:16
03:44:00
03:43:49
03:43:19
03:43:36
03:43:13

Chip

Pos
375
377
388
385
387
376
384
386
383
381
382
380
392
389
396
395
394
390
391
399
393
400
402
398
401
397
406
405
404
414
403
408
413
410
424
407
416
412
420
417
409
419
428
415
425
426
421
411
422
432
429
423
427
418




Pos
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484

Bib
953
69
620
947
1151
613
927
857
112
275
353
259
512
1095
23
711
1115
624
534
87
510
153
185
367
661
1058
1192
470
296
74
1217
847
371
21
566
615
338
486
731
1032
48
600
1068
65
213
128
905
618
1022
519
311
602
164
458

Time
03:44:37
03:44:40
03:44:52
03:44:54
03:44:55
03:45:05
03:45:12
03:45:29
03:45:57
03:46:02
03:46:10
03:46:20
03:46:25
03:46:26
03:46:34
03:46:38
03:47:10
03:47:13
03:47:27
03:47:36
03:47:39
03:47:43
03:47:53
03:48:03
03:48:06
03:48:08
03:48:15
03:48:21
03:48:26
03:48:40
03:48:45
03:48:46
03:49:04
03:49:08
03:49:15
03:49:24
03:49:33
03:49:35
03:49:42
03:50:20
03:50:28
03:50:51
03:50:51
03:51:00
03:51:08
03:51:19
03:51:19
03:51:32
03:51:38
03:51:50
03:51:58
03:52:00
03:52:05
03:52:13

Abingdon Marathon 2015

18th October 2015

RESULTS

Name

Robert O'Hara
Nigel Marsh
simon north

Liz Richardson
Katie van de Linde
Jonathan Duffy
David Mason
Alex Ralton
David Morgan
Sarah-Jane Massingham
Gary Perryman
Fu-Lok Cheung
Philip Whitehurst
Spenser Lane
Joanna Patrick
Aldred Durham
Wayne Farrugia
Carl Alexis
Danielle Butler
Neil Lewis

Paul Druce
James Tarrant
James Brown
Philip Lister

paul Gale

Tony Privitera
Mike Barnett
Daniel Gale

Alex Cacchi
Richard Palmer
Sheree Ali
Patrick Norris
Zuzana Pearce
Claire Adams
Nick Marshall
Alex Shaw
Rebecca Hibbert
James Jeffery
James Teh
David Higgins
Liz Hickingbotham
Damian Thacker
Tilly Stafford Allen
Emma Hayward
lan Cox

Paul Upstone
roland rignall

YU Bennett
Jennifer Murray
Brian Kirsopp
Kelvin Ripley
Graham Bridges
sunny calitz-patel
Antony Lee

Club

Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & AC
Kingston AC And Poly Harriers

Tring RC

Chippenham Harriers

Clowne Road Runners Club

Tiptree Road Runners
Sandwell Valley RC
Wimborne AC

Dulwich Park Runners
Wimbledon Windmilers
Abingdon AC

Reading Roadrunners

Hatch Warren Runners

Headington RR

1 Armoured Medical Regt

Billy Hills

Fetch Everyone
Headington RR
Didcot Runners
Littledown Harriers

Lancaster & Morecombe AC

Serpentine RC
Mornington Chasers

Reading Joggers
Bearbrook Running Club
Eynsham Road Runners
Sandwell Valley RC

1 AAC
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Gender
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

Gen
Pos Category

369 SM
370 V50
371 V50

64 V35

65 V45
372 SM
373 V40
374 V40
375 V40

66 V35
376 V40
377 V40
378 V40
379 V40

67 SW
380 V40
381 SM
382 V40

68 V35
383 V40
384 SM
385 V50
386 V40
387 V60
388 V50
389 V50
390 V50
391 SM
392 SM
393 V50

69 SW
394 V40

70 SW

71 V35
395 SM
396 SM

72 SW
397 SM
398 V40
399 SM

73 V45
400 V40

74 SW

75 SW
401 V40
402 V40
403 SM

76 V35

77 SW
404 V50
405 V40
406 V40

78 V45
407 SM

Cat
Pos

177
58
59
33
11

178

131

132

133
34

134

135

136

137
20

138

179

139
35

140

180
60

141

61
62
63
181
182
64
21
142
22
36
183
184
23
185
143
186
12
144
24
25
145
146
187
37
26
65
147
148
13
188

Chip Time
03:44:00
03:44:15
03:44:05
03:44:00
03:43:56
03:43:56
03:44:49
03:44:41
03:45:16
03:45:23
03:45:39
03:45:19
03:45:54
03:45:27
03:45:30
03:46:11
03:46:17
03:46:33
03:46:59
03:46:42
03:46:53
03:46:30
03:46:46
03:47:17
03:47:22
03:46:54
03:47:26
03:46:55
03:47:18
03:48:27
03:47:39
03:47:47
03:48:31
03:48:44
03:48:23
03:48:18
03:48:25
03:48:55
03:49:16
03:49:54
03:50:03
03:50:32
03:50:31
03:49:44
03:50:26
03:50:24
03:50:44
03:50:38
03:51:01
03:51:34
03:51:22
03:51:04
03:51:03
03:51:38

Chip

Pos
434
436
435
433
430
431
438
437
439
441
444
440
445
442
443
446
447
449
455
450
452
448
451
456
458
453
459
454
457
465
460
461
466
467
463
462
464
468
469
471
472
476
475
470
474
473
478
477
480
484
483
482
481
485




Pos
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538

Bib
459
122

1001
710
1188
989
232
449
845
1054
685
100
252
138
1015
62
452
562
217
43
931
946
1037
376
16
1016
98
920
228
929
555
684
219
723
791
299
95
1099
1164
116
286
558
1038
545
1138
1086
641
492
697
477
995
962
561
284

Abingdon Marathon 2015

18th October 2015

RESULTS

Time Name
03:52:13 kevin hayes
03:52:16 Andrew Golding
03:52:20 Jez Preedy
03:52:24 Matias Malaree
03:52:32 Andrew lves
03:52:58 Lizzie Partridge
03:53:00 Darren Kitching
03:53:19 Lawrence Wardle
03:53:37 Jane Ward
03:53:45 Tim Greaves
03:53:48 Brendan Ludden
03:53:58 Dan Tout
03:54:00 David Perry
03:54:03 Charlotte King
03:54:05 Paul Richardson
03:54:11 Alexander Smith
03:54:15 Chris Knight
03:54:18 Michael Cavanagh
03:54:29 Rachael Lammey
03:54:42 Tim Synge
03:55:10 Mark Bicknell
03:55:10 Gary Griffin
03:55:34 Joanne Diamond
03:55:46 Steven Dawkins
03:55:52 Rebecca Jones
03:56:00 Michael Hill
03:56:02 Alice Sullivan
03:56:11 David Taylor
03:56:35 Jan McCabe

03:56:37 Christoph Schoenberger

03:56:51 Matthew Ceiley
03:56:52 Tracy Avill
03:56:55 Vanda Cox
03:56:58 David Wilkinson
03:57:01 Simon Hull
03:57:03 elaine dean
03:57:07 Michael Wymer
03:57:34 Kevin Dance
03:57:44 Stewart Spink
03:57:50 Bruce Chessell
03:58:10 Bruce Middleton
03:58:15 Mo Fassihinia
03:58:29 Shane Crook
03:58:37 Ralph Gilbert
03:58:37 Karin Polcerova
03:58:43 Rebecca Weston
03:58:55 Mark Franks
03:58:57 Linda Aird
03:59:17 Jon Ramsbottom
03:59:58 paul barton
04:00:03 Elizabeth Crow
04:00:08 Andrew Pitt
04:00:10 Marie Fontaine
04:00:21 Gina Little

Club
1 AAC

104 Rgt RA

Radley AC

Dorset Doddlers

Littledown Harriers
Running Forever RC

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Grange Farm & Dunmow Runners Female

Wootton Road Runners

Westbury Harriers

Datchet Dashers

Mornington Chasers
Reigate Priory AC
White Horse Harriers

Sale Harriers

Tring RC

RAC

Wimbledon Windmilers

Wimbledon Windmilers
Datchet Dashers
Tri-Lakeland

North Herts RRC

Sandhurst Joggers
Northbrook Athletic Club

Page 10 of 14

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female

Gen Cat
Pos Category Pos Chip Time
408 SM 189 03:51:38
409 V50 66 03:50:58
410 V50 67 03:51:56
411 SM 190 03:51:53
412 V50 68 03:52:06
79 V35 38 03:52:12
413 V40 149 03:51:39
414 V40 150 03:52:28
80 V45 14 03:52:47
415 SM 191 03:52:47
416 V40 151 03:53:14
417 SM 192 03:53:36
418 V40 152 03:53:19
81 SW 27 03:53:20
419 V60 7 03:53:06
420 SM 193 03:53:10
421 V40 153 03:53:37
422 SM 194 03:53:36
82 SW 28 03:53:59
423 V50 69 03:53:41
424 SM 195 03:54:17
425 V40 154 03:54:17
83 SW 29 03:54:37
426 SM 196 03:55:07
84 V35 39 03:54:58
427 V50 70 03:55:36
85 V35 40 03:54:46
428 V40 155 03:55:52
86 V45 15 03:55:32
429 V50 71 03:55:50
430 SM 197 03:56:23
87 V35 41 03:55:53
88 V55 3 03:56:01
431 V50 72 03:56:17
432 V50 73 03:56:29
89 V45 16 03:55:39
433 V40 156 03:56:07
434 V40 157 03:56:35
435 V40 158 03:56:21
436 V40 159 03:56:37
437 V40 160 03:57:05
438 V50 74 03:57:44
439 V40 161 03:57:22
440 V40 162 03:57:25
90 SW 30 03:57:43
91 V35 42 03:57:43
441 SM 198 03:57:57
92 V55 4 03:58:29
442 V40 163 03:57:56
443 SM 199 03:59:06
93 V35 43 03:58:45
444 V50 75 03:59:16
94 V45 17 03:58:46
95 V65 1 03:59:48

Chip

Pos
486
479
489
488
490
491
487
492
493
494
497
500
498
499
495
496
502
501
504
503
505
506
507
510
509
512
508
515
511
514
521
516
517
519
522
513
518
523
520
524
525
530
526
527
529
528
532
533
531
536
534
537
535
540




Pos
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592

Bib

Time

Abingdon Marathon 2015

18th October 2015

RESULTS

Name

854 04:00:52 Andy Mclintyre

1
451
1195
49
746
1191
238
667
908
392
737
430
706
119
59
587
740
25
63
725
789
438
690
289
1216
689
208
454
996
888
85
694
554
361
288
759
788
873
917
1025
1199
1196
960
1041
621
634
981
640
245
270
271
853
421

04:00:54
04:01:07
04:01:25
04:01:28
04:01:29
04:02:01
04:02:03
04:02:40
04:02:52
04:03:04
04:03:12
04:03:15
04:03:50
04:03:56
04:04:08
04:04:32
04:04:48
04:05:03
04:05:06
04:05:25
04:05:42
04:05:44
04:05:44
04:05:47
04:06:00
04:06:10
04:06:12
04:06:31
04:06:49
04:06:53
04:06:57
04:06:59
04:07:28
04:07:35
04:08:20
04:08:41
04:08:41
04:09:23
04:09:27
04:09:35
04:10:01
04:10:04
04:10:10
04:10:14
04:10:15
04:10:21
04:10:30
04:10:31
04:11:07
04:11:18
04:11:18
04:11:29
04:11:32

Ulen Neale
Rory Gilmour
Charlotte Chapman
Gregory Holroyd
Tricia Hopper
Carol Townsend
Sandra Hopkins
Catriona Scott
Dan Bayless
Nick Locke
Tancred Taylor
Lee Lalande
Robert McKee
Dave Eggleton
Emilie selwood
Geoffrey High
Steph Foster
Alistair Duncan
Andrew Dockar
Nichola Newton
Mark Whitman
BARRY WARD
Helen Rule

Neil Roff
William Hills
David Pearce
Nicola Crookes
NICK CHERRY
Danny Kay
Kevin Walters
Tom Davis
clare dyer

Adie Gargan
John Lawrie
Julie Ashman
Alan Stanley
Lucy Whitman
Rosalind Innes
Anna Seaman
Stephen Mowatt
Gary Pryce
Dawn Etherington
MaCharri Vorndron-Jones
Rachel Gribben
James Lee
Julian Smith
Barbara Orth
David Day
Angela Agate
Rebecca Evins
Stephen Evins
Tim Sharp
Colin Vickery

Club
Headington RR
1 Armoured Medical Regt

Fairlands Valley Spartans
1 Armoured Medical Regt

Headington RR
Brackley and District RC
Fleet & Crookham AC

Didcot Runners
Wimbledon Windmilers

Calne Running Club

Hayle Runners

Maidenhead AC

Brackley and District RC

100 Marathon Club

Stubbington Green Runners
Bromsgrove and Redditch

BRJ Run and Tri
Ryston Runners

1 Armoured Medical Regt

Purple Patch Runners

New Forest Runners
Thame Runners

White Horse Harriers
Denmead Striders
Eynsham Road Runners
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Gender
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

Gen
Pos Category

445 SM
446 V40
447 V50

96 SW
448 V40

97 V45

98 SW

99 V45
100 V35
449 SM
450 V40
451 SM
452 V40
453 V40
454 V40
101 V45
455 V50
102 SW
456 SM
457 SM
103 V45
458 SM
459 V40
104 V35
460 V40
461 SM
462 V40
105 V35
463 V50
464 V70
465 SM
466 SM
106 V45
467 V40
468 V50
107 V45
469 V50
108 V35
109 V35
110 V35
470 SM
471 SM
111 V35
472 V50
112 V35
473 SM
474 V50
113 V55
475 V50
114 v45
115 SwW
476 SM
477 V50
478 V40

Cat
Pos

200
164
76
31
165
18
32
19
44
201
166
202
167
168
169
20
77
33
203
204
21
205
170
45
171
206
172
46
78

207
208
22
173
79
23
80
47
48
49
209
210
50
81
51
211
82

83
24
34
212
84
174

Chip Time
03:59:40
03:59:35
04:00:04
04:00:35
04:00:58
04:00:37
04:01:07
04:00:48
04:01:20
04:01:40
04:01:54
04:02:06
04:02:14
04:03:24
04:02:41
04:02:55
04:03:42
04:03:27
04:03:58
04:03:50
04:05:04
04:04:28
04:05:17
04:05:10
04:05:23
04:04:53
04:04:51
04:05:02
04:05:27
04:05:43
04:06:10
04:06:11
04:06:30
04:06:44
04:06:28
04:07:25
04:07:39
04:07:27
04:08:31
04:08:30
04:09:17
04:09:15
04:09:14
04:09:09
04:08:57
04:09:13
04:09:59
04:09:54
04:09:48
04:09:53
04:10:27
04:10:26
04:10:05
04:10:36

Chip
Pos
539
538
541
542
545
543
546
544
547
548
549
550
551
554
552
553
556
555
558
557
563
559
565
564
566
561
560
562
567
568
569
570
572
573
571
574
576
575
578
577
584
583
582
580
579
581
588
587
585
586
591
590
589
593




Pos
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646

Bib
924
285
264

1029
313
673
509
412
166
991
910

1194

1071
862
140
890
622
327
669
732
945

45
1133
41
462
70
695
813
297

1154

1139
503
553

54
978
851
769

1081
251
965
575
312
677
942

1079
403
216
971
828
856
636

1198
206

1157

Abingdon Marathon 2015

18th October 2015

RESULTS

Time Name
04:11:35 Sydney Wheeler
04:12:06 Lisa Middleton
04:12:21 Steve Sharrock
04:12:47 Tony Harland
04:13:20 Alan Charlton
04:14:02 Katie Bullock
04:14:23 Debby Hewison
04:14:37 Eamon Byrne
04:15:10 Chris Gladwin
04:15:12 David Harrison
04:15:25 Takayuki Fukatani
04:15:57 David Smith
04:17:06 karen holliday
04:18:43 Annali Court
04:19:17 Nicola Evans
04:20:38 Noel Francis
04:20:40 Jocelyn Larsen
04:21:06 Sarah Chamberlain
04:21:12 Richard Company
04:21:15 Alice Lane
04:21:25 Phiilp Knight
04:21:41 Dan Church
04:22:16 Ted Burch
04:22:38 Sheila Johnson
04:22:58 Liz Halley
04:23:14 Tony Pound
04:23:32 Johanna Bogle
04:23:48 Andrew Macdonald
04:23:50 Valerie Spezi
04:23:55 Bernie O'Brien
04:24:16 Daniel Harry
04:24:30 Jaime Smith
04:24:54 Paul Whiteside
04:24:58 Natalie Chivers
04:25:05 graham crabtree
04:26:58 Milica Redfearn
04:27:08 Rick Eveleigh
04:27:24 helen walkington
04:27:25 Chris Down
04:27:43 Karen Mason
04:27:48 Benjamin Gronier
04:27:49 Lisa Ripley
04:28:01 Michael Chorlton
04:28:22 Maggie Dawkins
04:28:25 Sarah Fogg
04:28:57 Gina Dearing
04:29:18 Carol Ann Plater
04:29:33 Paul Elling
04:29:55 Karen haddrell-forth
04:30:24 Grant Robinson
04:30:37 Dan Beesley
04:30:52 lan Payne
04:31:44 Chris Holland
04:31:53 Tamsin Leybourne

Club
Chepstow Harriers

Bosh Run
Rebel Runners Medway
St Austell Running Club

Windle Valley Runners
Mornington Chasers

1 Armoured Medical Regt
Denmead Striders

Didcot Runners
Headington RR

Lordshill Road Runners

Romsey Road Runners

Massey Ferguson RC

Headington RR

Roadhoggs Leicester AC

Walton AC

Haywards Heath Harriers
Abingdon & Vale Tri club

Bearbrook Running Club

Maidenhead AC

100 Marathon Club
Corsham RC

1 Armoured Medical Regt
Fairlands Valley Spartans
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Gender
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Gen
Pos Category

479 V70
116 V45
480 V40
481 V40
482 V50
117 SW
118 v45
483 V50
484 V40
485 V50
486 SM
487 SM
119 v45
120 V45
121 v45
488 V50
122 V35
489 SM
490 SM
123 V45
491 V50
492 SM
493 V40
124 V55
125 SwW
494 V40
126 V35
495 SM
127 V35
496 V50
497 V40
128 V35
498 V40
129 Sw
499 V40
130 V35
500 V40
131 V45
501 SM
132 V35
502 V50
133 V35
503 V40
134 v45
135 V45
136 V35
137 v45
504 V50
138 V35
505 V40
506 SM
507 SM
508 SM
139 V35

Cat
Pos

25
175
176

85

35

26

86
177

87
213
214

27

28

29

88

52
215
216

30

89
217
178

36
179
53
218
54
90
180
55
181
37
182
56
183
31
219
57
91
58
184
32
33
59
34
92
60
185
220
221
222
61

Chip Time
04:10:28
04:11:00
04:11:05
04:12:20
04:12:13
04:13:28
04:13:44
04:13:20
04:14:01
04:14:24
04:14:39
04:15:11
04:16:07
04:18:20
04:18:37
04:19:27
04:19:18
04:20:32
04:20:14
04:20:01
04:20:34
04:20:28
04:21:34
04:21:45
04:22:22
04:21:53
04:23:02
04:23:10
04:22:42
04:22:32
04:23:19
04:23:38
04:24:32
04:24:25
04:23:54
04:25:57
04:26:10
04:26:23
04:27:12
04:26:58
04:26:21
04:26:39
04:27:15
04:27:33
04:27:08
04:27:40
04:27:53
04:28:14
04:29:23
04:29:10
04:29:17
04:30:05
04:30:47
04:30:52

Chip
Pos
592
594
595
597
596
599
600
598
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
609
608
613
611
610
614
612
615
616
618
617
621
622
620
619
623
624
627
626
625
628
629
631
635
633
630
632
636
637
634
638
639
640
643
641
642
644
645
646




Pos
647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666
667
668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
679
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700

Bib
84
52

727
362
375
549
716
674
1033
287
1082
763
875
925
736
335
804
606
536
82
83
227
582
517
977
428
427
800
422
897
298
30
246
660
431
482
951
402
439
220
588
222
565
943
707
460
872
904
453
37
551
203
1017
420

Abingdon Marathon 2015

18th October 2015

RESULTS

Time Name
04:32:31 Jared Jedynowicz
04:32:57 Paul Sturt
04:33:19 Rachel Sutch
04:33:26 Angus williams
04:33:44 david enoch
04:33:51 COLIN HANCOX
04:34:21 Gerard Lewis
04:34:56 Andy Pincock
04:34:58 Alan Shand
04:36:53 Katie King
04:37:02 philip roberts
04:37:07 Peter Ward
04:37:09 Douglas Mac Taggart
04:37:38 Jo Horton
04:37:39 Robert Hale
04:38:43 Serenna Wagner
04:38:50 Katrina Gatty
04:39:15 Georgie Boyes
04:39:20 Ray Broadhurst
04:40:54 Barbara Hermann
04:40:54 Steve Robinson
04:41:13 stuart howes
04:41:21 leon hicks
04:42:14 Marie MclIntosh
04:42:31 Josephine Mitchell
04:42:40 Carole Hollingsworth
04:43:05 JOE AKEM-CHE
04:43:05 Michael Fearon
04:43:32 Margaret Husein
04:43:53 Helen Brookes
04:43:56 Fergus Bradfield
04:44:10 James Davis
04:44:11 Jon Neathey
04:44:12 Zoe Ireland
04:44:50 Richard Boese
04:46:16 Alan Gray
04:46:34 Martin Quinlan
04:47:41 Harald Halvorson
04:48:24 Andrew Coveney
04:48:55 iain afshar
04:50:43 Katie Thomas
04:51:01 Jo Duckles
04:51:28 Charlotte Ward
04:51:40 Maurice Lisley
04:52:00 Francesca Evans
04:52:23 Myron Askwith
04:55:36 Dave Broadribb
04:55:58 Claire Jones
04:56:02 MARCUS LAMB
04:56:43 James Barnes
04:58:40 Andy Parish
04:59:17 Mary Wilson
04:59:18 Christina Calderon
04:59:22 Suz Meacock

Club

Itchen Spitfires

Eynsham Road Runners

Headington RR

100 Marathon Club
Bearbrook Running Club
Evesham Vale Running Club

Portsmouth Joggers
Weston Athletic Club
Roadhoggs Leicester AC
Roadhoggs Leicester AC
Didcot Runners

Reading Roadrunners

Reading Joggers

Sandhurst Joggers
Datchet Dashers
East End Road Runners

Gender
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

Helensburgh Amateur Athletics Cl Male

Bournville Harriers

Watford Harriers

Didcot Runners

North Norfolk Beach Runners
Reading Joggers

Reading Roadrunners
Brackley and District RC

Page 13 of 14

Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female

Gen
Pos Category

509 SM
510 V40
140 V55
511 V40
512 V40
513 V50
514 V40
515 V50
516 V60
141 V35
517 V40
518 V50
519 V40
142 V45
520 V60
143 V35
144 v45
145 SW
521 V60
146 V35
522 V40
523 SM
524 V50
147 V35
148 V35
149 V35
525 V50
526 V40
150 V65
151 Sw
527 V40
528 SM
529 V40
152 V35
530 V40
531 SM
532 V40
533 V40
534 V50
535 V40
153 SwW
154 V35
155 V35
536 V50
156 SW
537 V40
538 V50
157 V35
539 V40
540 V50
541 V40
158 V35
159 V35
160 SW

Cat
Pos

223
186

187
188
93
189
94

62
190
95
191
35

63
36
38
10
64
192
224
96
65
66
67
97
193

39
194
225
195

68
196
226
197
198

98
199

40

69

70

99

41
200
100

71
201
101
202

72

73

42

Chip Time
04:31:08
04:31:57
04:32:23
04:32:42
04:32:26
04:32:34
04:33:48
04:34:13
04:33:33
04:35:36
04:36:01
04:35:39
04:35:44
04:36:29
04:36:36
04:37:24
04:38:20
04:37:58
04:38:40
04:39:31
04:39:32
04:39:59
04:40:02
04:41:26
04:41:13
04:41:13
04:42:39
04:41:56
04:42:18
04:43:12
04:42:56
04:43:04
04:43:07
04:42:53
04:43:31
04:45:19
04:45:25
04:46:26
04:47:27
04:47:55
04:49:50
04:49:46
04:50:32
04:50:14
04:51:08
04:51:03
04:54:19
04:54:47
04:54:57
04:55:35
04:57:44
04:57:52
04:57:53
04:58:10

Chip
Pos
647
648
649
652
650
651
654
655
653
656
659
657
658
660
661
662
664
663
665
666
667
668
669
672
671
670
675
673
674
680
677
678
679
676
681
682
683
684
685
686
688
687
690
689
692
691
693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700




Pos
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709

Bib
423
790
152

11
1112
331
160
552
1203

Abingdon Marathon 2015
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RESULTS

Time Name Club
04:59:22 Nick Cummins
04:59:39 Paul cole
04:59:43 Lyndsey Caldwell
05:00:11 Graham Day
05:01:52 Anne-Marie Matthews
05:03:00 Joanna Summers
05:03:57 Melanie Benford
05:11:25 Darren Baird
05:14:09 Tracy Worsnop

Headington RR

Reading Joggers

1 Armoured Medical Regt
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Gender
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female

Gen
Pos Category

542 V40
543 V60
161 V35
544 V50
162 V35
163 V35
164 V45
545 V40
165 V35

Cat
Pos

203
11
74

102
75
76
37

204
77

Chip Time
04:58:11
04:58:35
04:58:37
04:58:50
05:00:25
05:01:37
05:02:29
05:10:08
05:13:15

Chip
Pos
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709




Abingdon Marathon 2015

18th October 2015

RESULTS

Gender Summary

Male
Pos Bib Time
1 1045 02:30:46
2 333 02:32:35
3 1110 02:32:41
4 1215 02:39:05
5 901 02:41:35
6 749 02:41:54
7 394 02:45:58
8 817 02:46:22
9 950 02:46:30
10 91 02:46:42
11 494 02:47:06
12 993 02:47:07
13 696 02:47:29
14 283 02:47:35
15 204 02:47:45
16 106 02:48:02
17 559 02:48:18
18 310 02:48:39
19 1103 02:48:48
20 1204 02:49:07
21 1173 02:49:22
22 1163 02:49:28
23 1147 02:49:32
24 896 02:49:49
25 1190 02:50:12
Female
Pos Bib Time
1 1141 02:54:00
2 471 02:58:08
3 619 02:58:13
4 290 03:00:24
5 75 03:02:12
6 79 03:05:41
7 1000 03:10:11
8 76 03:11:06
9 3 03:12:24
10 793 03:13:22
11 844 03:13:35
12 648 03:16:58
13 715 03:17:51
14 32 03:19:33
15 184 03:21:03
16 125 03:22:00
17 413 03:23:21
18 426 03:24:50
19 900 03:27:39
20 349 03:27:56
21 1152 03:28:04
22 481 03:28:20
23 994 03:28:27
24 1219 03:28:36
25 627 03:30:06

Name

Darryl Hards
Paul Fernandez
Bryn Reynolds
Terry Reeves
Luke Davis
Gordy Smith
simon sikora
Gary Blaber
Daniel Costello
Paul Church
Darren Farrugia
Mark Boulton
lan J Berry
Justin Corrie
richard watkinson
Paul Muffet
Andy Gore
Simeon Bennett
Paul Dixon-Box
Scott Filmer
Richard Bugg
Aaron Woodman
Peter Stockdale
Chris Ray
Matthew East

Name

Kate Towerton
SARAH RENDELL
Jennifer McBain
Angharad Mair
Helen Anthony
Helen Wallington
Sharon Walker
Rebecca Campbell
Carolyn Wilkinson
Samantha Kelly
Sarah Lewis
Claire McErlean
Jessica Bruce
Michelle Vaughan
Helen Cartlidge
Caroline Hemming
Rebecca McGowan
Kirsty Hambleton
Charlie Ramsdale
Rosalyn Moore
Erica Key

Lisa Jay

Victoria Woods
Jacquie Barlow
Katy Young

Category
SM
V40
SM
SM
SM
V40
SM
V40
SM
SM
SM
SM
V40
V40
V40
V50
V40
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
V40
V40

Category
SW
V35
V35
V45
V35
V45
V45
SW
V45
V45
SW
SW
SW
V35
V35
V45
V35
SW
SW
V35
V35
SW
SW
V35
SW

Club

Worthing & District Harriers
Abingdon AC

Clapham Chasers

2 Rifles

Clapham Chasers

Heanor Running Club
Marlow Striders

Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Hayle Runners

Arena 80 AC

2 Para

East London Runners
Winchester & District AC
Winchester & District AC

North Norfolk Beach Runners

Cheltenham and County Harriers

Victoria Park Harriers and Tower Hamlets AC
Bournemouth AC

25 Trg Regt RLC

Army SRA

none

UKnetrunner.co.UK

Army AA

Club

Winchester & District AC
Alchester Running Club
Alchester Running Club
Les Croupiers
Teignbridge Trotters
Totton Running Club
Dorking & Mole Valley AC
Headington RR

Spa Striders

Cambridge & Coleridge AC

Lordshill Road Runners

Headington RR

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
Spectrum Striders

Brackley and District RC

Harrowgate Harriers

Reading Roadrunners

Bearbrook Running Club

Tooton




RESULTS

Category Summary

Abingdon Marathon 2015

18th October 2015

Male

Pos Bib Time Name Club
1045 02:30:46 Darryl Hards Worthing & District Harriers
1110 02:32:41 Bryn Reynolds Clapham Chasers
1215 02:39:05 Terry Reeves 2 Rifles
901 02:41:35 Luke Davis

Clapham Chasers

02:45:58 simon sikora Marlow Striders
950 02:46:30 Daniel Costello Hayle Runners
91 02:46:42 Paul Church Arena 80 AC
494 02:47:06 Darren Farrugia 2 Para

1
2
3
4
5 394
6
7
8
9

993 02:47:07

Mark Boulton

East London Runners

10 310 02:48:39 Simeon Bennett Victoria Park Harriers and Tower Hamlets AC
Male 40+
Pos Bib Time Name Club
333 02:32:35 Paul Fernandez Abingdon AC
749 02:41:54 Gordy Smith Heanor Running Club
817 02:46:22 Gary Blaber Marshall Milton Keynes AC
696 02:47:29 lan J Berry Winchester & District AC

204 02:47:45
559 02:48:18
896 02:49:49

1
2
3
4
5 283 02:47:35
6
7
8
9 1190 02:50:12

Justin Corrie
richard watkinson
Andy Gore

Chris Ray
Matthew East

Winchester & District AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers

Army AA

10 60 02:51:04 Mark Rabbetts Wimbledon Windmilers
Male 50+
Pos Bib Time Name Club
1 106 02:48:02 Paul Muffet North Norfolk Beach Runners
2 293 02:55:33 David Leadley Kenilworth Runners
3 461 02:56:26 Richard Bailey Portsmouth Joggers
4 432 02:57:09 Andy Phelps Headington RR
5 9 02:59:11 Gavin Rennie Reading Roadrunners
6 605 03:01:25 Martin Chorley Road Runners Club
7 907 03:01:50 Mark Lewy Abingdon AC
8 447 03:03:57 alan Reynolds
9 474 03:08:29 Stuart Hill
10 265 03:10:02 Clive Alderson
Male 60+
Pos Bib Time Name Club
1 887 03:20:06 Kevin Byrne V60
2 209 03:26:06 Geoff Hooper V60
3 957 03:35:20 David Miller V60
4 115 03:43:43 Steve Colbourne V60
5 367 03:48:03 Philip Lister V60 Headington RR
6 1015 03:54:05 Paul Richardson V60
7 1033 04:34:58 Alan Shand V60
8 736 04:37:39 Robert Hale V60 Evesham Vale Running Club
9 536 04:39:20 Ray Broadhurst V60 Weston Athletic Club
10 790 04:59:39 Paul cole V60
Male 70+
Pos Bib Time Name Club
1 996 04:06:49 Danny Kay 100 Marathon Club
2 924 04:11:35 Sydney Wheeler Chepstow Harriers



Abingdon Marathon 2015

22th October 2015

RESULTS

Category Summary

Female
Pos Bib Time Name
1 1141 02:54:00 Kate Towerton
2 76 03:11:06 Rebecca Campbell
3 844 03:13:35 Sarah Lewis
4 648 03:16:58 Claire McErlean
5 715 03:17:51 Jessica Bruce
6 426 03:24:50 Kirsty Hambleton
7 900 03:27:39 Charlie Ramsdale
8 481 03:28:20 Lisa Jay
9 994 03:28:27 Victoria Woods
10 627 03:30:06 Katy Young
Female 35+
Pos Bib Time Name
1 471 02:58:08 SARAH RENDELL
2 619 02:58:13 Jennifer McBain
3 75 03:02:12 Helen Anthony
4 32 03:19:33 Michelle Vaughan
5 184 03:21:03 Helen Cartlidge
6 413 03:23:21 Rebecca McGowan
7 349 03:27:56 Rosalyn Moore
8 1152 03:28:04 Erica Key
9 1219 03:28:36 Jacquie Barlow
10 1087 03:30:24 Tanya Crofts
Female 45+
Pos Bib Time Name
1 290 03:00:24 Angharad Mair
2 79 03:05:41 Helen Wallington
3 1000 03:10:11 Sharon Walker
4 3 03:12:24 Carolyn Wilkinson
5 793 03:13:22 Samantha Kelly
6 125 03:22:00 Caroline Hemming
7 355 03:34:56 Sue van Huyssteen
8 1094 03:42:59 Sarah Junor
9 61 03:43:41 Helen Bowyer
10 735 03:44:27 Tamatha Ryan
Female 55+
Pos Bib Time Name
1 802 03:39:09 Belinda Harding
2 126 03:39:46 Avril Riddell
3 219 03:56:55 Vanda Cox
4 492 03:58:57 Linda Aird
5 981 04:10:30 Barbara Orth
6 41 04:22:38 Sheila Johnson
7 727 04:33:19 Rachel Sutch
Female 65+
Pos Bib Time Name
1 284 04:00:21 Gina Little
2 422 04:43:32 Margaret Husein

Club

Winchester & District AC
Headington RR

Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Lordshill Road Runners
Headington RR

Brackley and District RC

Bearbrook Running Club

Club

Alchester Running Club

Alchester Running Club

Teignbridge Trotters

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC

Harrowgate Harriers
Reading Roadrunners
Tooton

Club

Les Croupiers

Totton Running Club
Dorking & Mole Valley AC
Spa Striders

Spectrum Striders

Newbury AC

Romsey Road Runners

Club

Mornington Chasers
North Herts RRC
Thame Runners

Massey Ferguson RC
Itchen Spitfires

Club

Reading Joggers




18th October 2015

Abingdon Marathon 2015

RESULTS

Male Team

1 Winchester & District AC 162
lan J Berry (13)
Justin Corrie (14)
Bruce Ayling (58)
James Webster (77)

2 Reading Roadrunners 304
ryan o'brien (32)
Jamie cole (69)
Gavin Rennie (74)
lan Giggs(129)

3 2 Para 311
Darren Farrugia (11)
Andre Ferreira (93)
Charlie Austin (98)
Carrick Laycock (109)

4 Clapham Chasers 317
Bryn Reynolds (3)
Luke Davis (5)
Ross McLeod (86)
Matthew Birch (223)

5 Victoria Park Harriers anc 343
Simeon Bennett (18)
Finlay Gall (45)
Andrew Hutson (87)
lan Weir (143)

6 Abingdon AC 453
Paul Fernandez (2)
Paul Keating (61)
Mark Lewy (94)
Tom Clarke (296)

7 Eynsham Road Runners 496
Benedict Pollard (76)
David Ferrier (91)
Christopher Williams (113)
Arthur McEwan-James (219)

8 North Norfolk Beach Run 554
Paul Muffet (16)
Vinnie Purdy (106)
Andy Kett (107)
Matt Andrews (325)

9 Portsmouth Joggers 556
Richard Bailey (50)
Ben Stait (56)
Steven Wooldridge (179)
Peter Brislen (271)

10 Headington RR 569
Andy Phelps (57)
Michael Pearce (99)
kenny lowies (173)
Seth Cayley (240)

11 8 Field Company (Para)
Samuel Crozier (82)
Paul Cornock (127)
Kristy Axon (185)

Christopher Eastman (190)

12 Mornington Chasers
Russ Hall (67)
John Armstrong (71)
Simon Fitzmaurice (225)
Eamon Byrne (601)

13 Maidenhead AC
Andrew Pusey (137)
Anthony Hall (162)
Chris Ellis (383)
Sayeed Islam (398)

14 1 Armoured Medical Regt
Connor Smith (80)
Aaron Ryan (172)
Glen Smith (385)
Mike Barnett (485)

15 Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Kevin Northam (180)
Shaun Mullins (291)
adam wallace (301)
Simon Prytherch (357)

16 Wimbledon Windmilers
Mark Rabbetts (27)
stephen palliste(189)
Paul Shotton (396)
Bruce Chessell (525)

17 Lordshill Road Runners
Alasdair Marshall(95)
Steve Mitchell (221)
Kevin Willsher (299)
Sarah Chamberlain (611)

18 Wimborne AC
jerry shield (154)
Andrew Horsley (297)
andrew olden (380)
Peter Lemon (422)

19 Brackley and District RC
Gareth Bowden (70)
lan Marriott (250)
Toby Cartwright (395)
Nick Locke (550)

20 Didcot Runners
robert sharp (199)
Daniel Fisher (327)
Philip Haylett (340)
Dave Eggleton (554)

584

964

1080

1095

1129

1137

1226

1253

1265

1420




18th October 2015

Abingdon Marathon 2015

RESULTS

Female Team

1 Headington RR
Rebecca Campbell (144)
Jessica Bruce (197)
Suzy Robertson (405)

2 Brackley and District F
Kirsty Hambleton (256)
Dawn Breward (387)
Nicola Crookes (567)

3 Mornington Chasers
Avril Riddell (373)
Emma Hayward (475)
Alice Sullivan (512)

4 Didcot Runners
Eileen Naughton (312)
Claire Adams (465)
Claire Jones (695)

746

1210

1360

1472

5 Bearbrook Running Club
Lisa Jay (281)
Lisa Ripley (635)
Jo Horton (661)

6 Datchet Dashers
Rebecca Jones (510)
Karin Polcerova (530)
Angela Agate (589)

7 1 Armoured Medical Regt
Charlotte Chapman (543)
Carol Townsend (546)
Tracy Worsnop (710)

8 Reading Joggers
Margaret Husein (676)
Mary Wilson (699)
Melanie Benford (708)

1577

1629

1799

2083




Pos
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Abingdon Marathon 2015

18th October 2015

Bib Time Name
333 02:32:35 Paul Fernandez
696 02:47:29 lan J Berry
1147 02:49:32 Peter Stockdale
278 02:51:27 Michael Deering
202 02:53:55 Henry Hart
181 02:54:28 Thomas Foster
909 02:56:43 James Leavesley
432 02:57:09 Andy Phelps
792 02:57:50 Paul Keating
471 02:58:08 SARAH RENDELL
619 02:58:13 Jennifer McBain
548 02:59:25 Benedict Pollard
406 03:01:35 David Ferrier
907 03:01:50 Mark Lewy
370 03:03:06 Michael Pearce
447 03:03:57 alan Reynolds
603 03:06:00 Christopher Williams
343 03:07:31 Simon Triscott
1010 03:07:33 Lee Oates
864 03:10:26 Jim Collins
76 03:11:06 Rebecca Campbell
832 03:14:43 kenny lowies
715 03:17:51 Jessica Bruce
317 03:17:52 David Bruce
572 03:19:39 Arthur McEwan-James
212 03:19:46 lan Lambourn
887 03:20:06 Kevin Byrne
36 03:22:34 Seth Cayley
424 03:25:40 Craig Richardson
415 03:27:56 Paul Yat Ming Lee
949 03:28:34 Graham Hill
885 03:28:37 Michael Doran
627 03:30:06 Katy Young
80 03:31:36 Eileen Naughton
121 03:31:49 Darren Drysdale
389 03:32:17 Chris Christou
866 03:37:44 Simon Prytherch
10 03:39:34 Adrian Weeks
257 03:39:37 Leo Brooke-Little
1047 03:40:36 Suzie Sheehy
1034 03:40:54 Lee Hillsdon
983 03:41:23 John Clargo
500 03:43:13 Suzy Robertson
711 03:46:38 Aldred Durham
185 03:47:53 James Brown
367 03:48:03 Philip Lister
371 03:49:04 Zuzana Pearce
21 03:49:08 Claire Adams
338 03:49:33 Rebecca Hibbert
731 03:49:42 James Teh
602 03:52:00 Graham Bridges
228 03:56:35 Jan McCabe
854 04:00:52 Andy Mclintyre
1 04:00:54 Ulen Neale

Club

Abingdon AC
Winchester & District AC
UKnetrunner.co.UK

Mercia Fell Runners

Headington RR
Abingdon AC

Alchester Running Club
Alchester Running Club
Eynsham Road Runners
Eynsham Road Runners
Abingdon AC
Headington RR

Eynsham Road Runners
JADTEU

Headington RR
Headington RR
Headington RR

Oxford City AC
Eynsham Road Runners
White Horse Harriers

Headington RR

Kidlington Running Club

Didcot Runners
Abingdon AC

Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Alchester Running Club
Woodstock Harriers AC
White Horse Harriers
Eynsham Road Runners

Headington RR
Abingdon AC

Headington RR

Headington RR
Didcot Runners

Eynsham Road Runners
White Horse Harriers

Headington RR
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RESULTS

Oxfordshire Championship

Category Gender

V40
V40
SM

SM

SM

V40
SM

V50
SM

V35
V35
V40
V40
V50
SM

V50
SM

SM

V40
V40
SW
V40
SW
SM

SM

V50
V60
SM

V40
V40
SM

SM

SW
SW
V40
V40
V40
SM

V40
SW
SM

V40
SW
V40
V40
V60
SW
V35
SW
V40
V40
V45
SM

V40

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

Net Time
02:32:33
02:47:27
02:49:16
02:51:19
02:53:50
02:54:27
02:56:35
02:57:01
02:57:41
02:58:04
02:58:05
02:59:21
03:01:29
03:01:41
03:02:58
03:03:43
03:05:53
03:07:12
03:07:19
03:09:52
03:11:00
03:14:35
03:17:26
03:17:29
03:19:13
03:19:31
03:19:25
03:22:27
03:25:23
03:27:49
03:28:05
03:27:42
03:30:02
03:30:25
03:30:52
03:31:49
03:37:06
03:39:09
03:38:49
03:39:33
03:40:19
03:40:04
03:42:31
03:46:11
03:46:46
03:47:17
03:48:31
03:48:44
03:48:25
03:49:16
03:51:04
03:55:32
03:59:40
03:59:35




Abingdon Marathon 2015 RESULTS

18th October 2015 Oxfordshire Championship
55 667 04:02:40 Catriona Scott Headington RR V35 Female 04:01:20
56 454 04:06:31 NICK CHERRY V50 Male 04:05:27
57 640 04:10:31 David Day White Horse Harriers V50 Male 04:09:48
58 271 04:11:18 Stephen Evins SM Male 04:10:26
59 70 04:23:14 Tony Pound Headington RR V40 Male 04:21:53
60 287 04:36:53 Katie King Headington RR V35 Female 04:35:36
61 227 04:41:13 stuart howes Didcot Runners SM Male 04:39:59
62 30 04:44:10 James Davis SM Male 04:43:04
63 11 05:00:11 Graham Day Headington RR V50 Male 04:58:50
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Abingdon Marathon 2015

18th October 2015

Male
Pos Bib Time
1 333 02:32:35
2 696 02:47:29
3 1147 02:49:32
4 278 02:51:27
5 202 02:53:55
6 181 02:54:28
7 909 02:56:43
8 432 02:57:09
9 792 02:57:50
10 548 02:59:25
11 406 03:01:35
12 907 03:01:50
13 370 03:03:06
14 447 03:03:57
15 603 03:06:00
16 343 03:07:31
17 1010 03:07:33
18 864 03:10:26
19 832 03:14:43
20 317 03:17:52
21 572 03:19:39
22 212 03:19:46
23 887 03:20:06
24 36 03:22:34
25 424 03:25:40
Female
Pos Bib Time
1 471 02:58:08
2 619 02:58:13
3 76 03:11:06
4 715 03:17:51
5 627 03:30:06
6 80 03:31:36
7 1047 03:40:36
8 500 03:43:13
9 371 03:49:04
10 21 03:49:08
11 338 03:49:33
12 228 03:56:35
13 667 04:02:40
14 287 04:36:53

Name

Paul Fernandez
lan J Berry

Peter Stockdale
Michael Deering
Henry Hart
Thomas Foster
James Leavesley
Andy Phelps
Paul Keating
Benedict Pollard
David Ferrier
Mark Lewy
Michael Pearce
alan Reynolds
Christopher Williams
Simon Triscott
Lee Oates

Jim Collins
kenny lowies
David Bruce
Arthur McEwan-James
lan Lambourn
Kevin Byrne
Seth Cayley
Craig Richardson

Name

SARAH RENDELL
Jennifer McBain
Rebecca Campbell
Jessica Bruce
Katy Young

Eileen Naughton
Suzie Sheehy
Suzy Robertson
Zuzana Pearce
Claire Adams
Rebecca Hibbert
Jan McCabe
Catriona Scott
Katie King

Club

Abingdon AC
Winchester & District AC
UKnetrunner.co.UK

Mercia Fell Runners

Headington RR
Abingdon AC

Eynsham Road Runners
Eynsham Road Runners
Abingdon AC
Headington RR

Eynsham Road Runners

JADTEU

Headington RR
Oxford City AC
Eynsham Road Runners

White Horse Harriers

Headington RR

Club

Alchester Running Club
Alchester Running Club
Headington RR
Headington RR

Didcot Runners
White Horse Harriers
Headington RR
Headington RR
Didcot Runners

White Horse Harriers
Headington RR
Headington RR

Page 1 of 1

RESULTS

Oxforshire Championship

Category Net Time
V40 02:32:33
V40 02:47:27
SM 02:49:16
SM 02:51:19
SM 02:53:50
V40 02:54:27
SM 02:56:35
V50 02:57:01
SM 02:57:41
V40 02:59:21
V40 03:01:29
V50 03:01:41
SM 03:02:58
V50 03:03:43
SM 03:05:53
SM 03:07:12
V40 03:07:19
V40 03:09:52
V40 03:14:35
SM 03:17:29
SM 03:19:13
V50 03:19:31
V60 03:19:25
SM 03:22:27
V40 03:25:23
Category Net Time
V35 02:58:04
V35 02:58:05
SW 03:11:00
SW 03:17:26
SW 03:30:02
SW 03:30:25
SW 03:39:33
SW 03:42:31
SW 03:48:31
V35 03:48:44
SW 03:48:25
V45 03:55:32
V35 04:01:20
V35 04:35:36




Abingdon Marathon 2015

18th October 2015

Male

Pos Bib Time
1 1147 02:49:32
2 278 02:51:27
3 202 02:53:55
4 909 02:56:43
5 792 02:57:50
6 370 03:03:06
7 603 03:06:00
8 343 03:07:31
9 317 03:17:52
10 572 03:19:39

Male 40+

Pos Bib Time
333 02:32:35
696 02:47:29
181 02:54:28
548 02:59:25
406 03:01:35

1010 03:07:33
864 03:10:26
832 03:14:43
424 03:25:40
415 03:27:56
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Male 50+
Pos Bib Time
432 02:57:09
907 03:01:50
447 03:03:57
212 03:19:46
454 04:06:31
640 04:10:31
11 05:00:11

~N o o WDN PR

Male 60+

Pos Bib Time
1 887 03:20:06
2 367 03:48:03

Female
Pos Bib Time
76 03:11:06
715 03:17:51
627 03:30:06
80 03:31:36
1047 03:40:36
500 03:43:13
371 03:49:04

338 03:49:33

0w N O O WDN B

Name

Peter Stockdale
Michael Deering
Henry Hart

James Leavesley
Paul Keating
Michael Pearce
Christopher Williams
Simon Triscott
David Bruce

Arthur McEwan-James

Name

Paul Fernandez
lan J Berry
Thomas Foster
Benedict Pollard
David Ferrier
Lee Oates

Jim Collins
kenny lowies
Craig Richardson
Paul Yat Ming Lee

Name

Andy Phelps
Mark Lewy
alan Reynolds
lan Lambourn
NICK CHERRY
David Day
Graham Day

Name
Kevin Byrne
Philip Lister

Name

Rebecca Campbell
Jessica Bruce

Katy Young

Eileen Naughton
Suzie Sheehy
Suzy Robertson
Zuzana Pearce

Rebecca Hibbert

Club
UKnetrunner.co.UK

Abingdon AC
Headington RR
Eynsham Road Runners

Oxford City AC
Eynsham Road Runners

Club

Abingdon AC
Winchester & District AC
Mercia Fell Runners
Eynsham Road Runners
Eynsham Road Runners
JADTEU

Headington RR

Kidlington Running Club

Club
Headington RR
Abingdon AC

White Horse Harriers

White Horse Harriers
Headington RR

Club

Headington RR

Club
Headington RR
Headington RR

Didcot Runners
White Horse Harriers
Headington RR
Headington RR

Page 1 of 2

RESULTS

Oxfordshire Championship

Net Time
02:49:16
02:51:19
02:53:50
02:56:35
02:57:41
03:02:58
03:05:53
03:07:12
03:17:29
03:19:13

Net Time
02:32:33
02:47:27
02:54:27
02:59:21
03:01:29
03:07:19
03:09:52
03:14:35
03:25:23
03:27:49

Net Time
02:57:01
03:01:41
03:03:43
03:19:31
04:05:27
04:09:48
04:58:50

Net Time
03:19:25
03:47:17

Net Time
03:11:00
03:17:26
03:30:02
03:30:25
03:39:33
03:42:31
03:48:31

03:48:25




Abingdon Marathon 2015 RESULTS

18th October 2015 Oxfordshire Championship
Female 35+
Pos Bib Time Name Club Net Time
1 471 02:58:08 SARAH RENDELL Alchester Running Club 02:58:04
2 619 02:58:13 Jennifer McBain Alchester Running Club 02:58:05
3 21 03:49:08 Claire Adams Didcot Runners 03:48:44
4 667 04:02:40 Catriona Scott Headington RR 04:01:20
5 287 04:36:53 Katie King Headington RR 04:35:36
Female 45+
Pos Bib Time Name Club Net Time
1 228 03:56:35 Jan McCabe White Horse Harriers 03:55:32
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Pos
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Abingdon Marathon 2015

18th October 2015

Bib Time Name
325 02:58:30 Jamie cole
9 02:59:11 Gavin Rennie
358 03:09:26 lan Giggs
504 03:09:57 Mike Hewison
265 03:10:02 Clive Alderson
523 03:10:35 Andy McKendrick
598 03:12:24 Martin Little
783 03:13:46 Anthony Hall
468 03:14:16 Dean Makar
254 03:14:37 Martin llott
363 03:18:25 Kenny Heaton
279 03:19:11 Alastair McGeoch-Williams
533 03:22:45 Geoff Ponter
785 03:25:10 Rick Wyatt
1152 03:28:04 Erica Key
932 03:30:32 Julian Hough
355 03:34:56 Sue van Huyssteen
113 03:35:37 Sharon Davidson
455 03:42:26 Sayeed Islam
398 03:43:03 Jonathan Kew
1115 03:47:10 Wayne Farrugia
153 03:47:43 James Tarrant
1138 03:58:37 Karin Polcerova
689 04:06:10 David Pearce
1079 04:28:25 Sarah Fogg
427 04:43:05 JOE AKEM-CHE
482 04:46:16 Alan Gray
1017 04:59:18 Christina Calderon

Club

Reading Roadrunners
Reading Roadrunners
Reading Roadrunners
Windle Valley Runners

Newbury AC

Maidenhead AC

Team Kennet Triathlon & AC
Datchet Dashers

Reading Roadrunners

26.2 Road Runners Club
Runnymede Runners

Reading Roadrunners
Reading Roadrunners
Newbury AC

Purple Patch Runners
Maidenhead AC
Maidenhead AC
Reading Roadrunners

Datchet Dashers
Maidenhead AC
Maidenhead AC
Reading Roadrunners
Datchet Dashers
Reading Roadrunners
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RESULTS

Berkshire championship

Category Gender

V40
V50
SM

V40
V50
SM

V50
SM

V40
V50
SM

SM

V50
SM

V35
V50
V45
V35
V40
V40
SM

V50
SW
V40
V45
V50
SM

V35

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female

Net Time
02:58:27
02:59:04
03:09:23
03:09:42
03:09:52
03:10:13
03:12:06
03:13:27
03:13:54
03:14:12
03:17:28
03:19:09
03:22:29
03:24:14
03:27:53
03:29:53
03:34:25
03:35:07
03:41:18
03:41:52
03:46:17
03:46:30
03:57:43
04:04:51
04:27:08
04:42:39
04:45:19
04:57:53
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18th October 2015

RESULTS

Berkshire Championship

Male
Pos Bib Time
1 325 02:58:30
2 9 02:59:11
3 358 03:09:26
4 504 03:09:57
5 265 03:10:02
6 523 03:10:35
7 598 03:12:24
8 783 03:13:46
9 468 03:14:16
10 254 03:14:37
11 363 03:18:25
12 279 03:19:11
13 533 03:22:45
14 785 03:25:10
15 932 03:30:32
16 455 03:42:26
17 398 03:43:03
18 1115 03:47:10
19 153 03:47:43
20 689 04:06:10
21 427 04:43:05
22 482 04:46:16
Female
Pos Bib Time
1 1152 03:28:04
2 355 03:34:56
3 113 03:35:37
4 1138 03:58:37
5 1079 04:28:25
6 1017 04:59:18

Name

Jamie cole
Gavin Rennie
lan Giggs

Mike Hewison
Clive Alderson
Andy McKendrick
Martin Little
Anthony Hall
Dean Makar
Martin llott
Kenny Heaton
Alastair McGeoch-Williams
Geoff Ponter
Rick Wyatt
Julian Hough
Sayeed Islam
Jonathan Kew
Wayne Farrugia
James Tarrant
David Pearce
JOE AKEM-CHE
Alan Gray

Name

Erica Key

Sue van Huyssteen
Sharon Davidson
Karin Polcerova
Sarah Fogg
Christina Calderon

Club

Reading Roadrunners
Reading Roadrunners
Reading Roadrunners
Windle Valley Runners

Newbury AC

Maidenhead AC

Team Kennet Triathlon & AC
Datchet Dashers

Reading Roadrunners

26.2 Road Runners Club
Runnymede Runners

Reading Roadrunners
Maidenhead AC
Maidenhead AC

Reading Roadrunners

Maidenhead AC
Reading Roadrunners
Datchet Dashers

Club

Reading Roadrunners
Newbury AC

Purple Patch Runners
Datchet Dashers
Maidenhead AC
Reading Roadrunners

Page 1 of 1

Category Net Time
V40 02:58:27
V50 02:59:04
SM 03:09:23
V40 03:09:42
V50 03:09:52
SM 03:10:13
V50 03:12:06
SM 03:13:27
V40 03:13:54
V50 03:14:12
SM 03:17:28
SM 03:19:09
V50 03:22:29
SM 03:24:14
V50 03:29:53
V40 03:41:18
V40 03:41:52
SM 03:46:17
V50 03:46:30
V40 04:04:51
V50 04:42:39
SM 04:45:19
Category  Net Time
V35 03:27:53
V45 03:34:25
V35 03:35:07
SW 03:57:43
V45 04:27:08
V35 04:57:53




Abingdon Marathon 2015

18th October 2015

RESULTS

Berkshire Championship

Male

Pos Bib Time
1 358 03:09:26
2 523 03:10:35
3 783 03:13:46
4 363 03:18:25
5 279 03:19:11
6 785 03:25:10
7 1115 03:47:10
8 482 04:46:16

Male 40+

Pos Bib Time
325 02:58:30
504 03:09:57
468 03:14:16
455 03:42:26
398 03:43:03
689 04:06:10

o O~ WON PR

Male 50+
Pos Bib Time

9 02:59:11
265 03:10:02
598 03:12:24
254 03:14:37
533 03:22:45
932 03:30:32
153 03:47:43
427 04:43:05

0o N g WN R

Female
Pos Bib Time
1 1138 03:58:37

Female 35+

Pos Bib Time
1 1152 03:28:04
2 113 03:35:37
3 1017 04:59:18

Female 45+

Pos Bib Time
1 355 03:34:56
2 1079 04:28:25

Name

lan Giggs

Andy McKendrick

Anthony Hall

Kenny Heaton

Alastair McGeoch-Williams
Rick Wyatt

Wayne Farrugia

Alan Gray

Name

Jamie cole
Mike Hewison
Dean Makar
Sayeed Islam
Jonathan Kew
David Pearce

Name

Gavin Rennie
Clive Alderson
Martin Little
Martin llott
Geoff Ponter
Julian Hough
James Tarrant
JOE AKEM-CHE

Name
Karin Polcerova

Name

Erica Key

Sharon Davidson
Christina Calderon

Name
Sue van Huyssteen
Sarah Fogg

Club

Reading Roadrunners
Newbury AC
Maidenhead AC
Reading Roadrunners
26.2 Road Runners Club

Reading Roadrunners
Datchet Dashers

Club

Reading Roadrunners
Windle Valley Runners
Team Kennet Triathlon & AC
Maidenhead AC
Maidenhead AC
Maidenhead AC

Club
Reading Roadrunners

Datchet Dashers
Runnymede Runners
Reading Roadrunners

Reading Roadrunners

Club
Datchet Dashers

Club

Reading Roadrunners
Purple Patch Runners
Reading Roadrunners

Club
Newbury AC
Maidenhead AC

Page 1 of 1

Net Time
03:09:23
03:10:13
03:13:27
03:17:28
03:19:09
03:24:14
03:46:17
04:45:19

Net Time
02:58:27
03:09:42
03:13:54
03:41:18
03:41:52
04:04:51

Net Time
02:59:04
03:09:52
03:12:06
03:14:12
03:22:29
03:29:53
03:46:30
04:42:39

Net Time
03:57:43

Net Time
03:27:53
03:35:07
04:57:53

Net Time
03:34:25
04:27:08
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Abingdon Marathon 2015

18th October 2015

Bib Time
310 02:48:39
378 02:53:58
513 02:55:29

99 02:58:42
446 03:06:29
1009 03:07:03
364 03:08:07
852 03:16:48
1020 03:21:55
194 03:22:45
233 03:25:34
484 03:35:08
126 03:39:46
953 03:44:37
98 03:56:02
492 03:58:57
1041 04:10:14
216 04:29:18

Name

Simeon Bennett
Rob Shulman
Finlay Gall

John Armstrong
Dan Afshar
Darren Clarke
nathan powell
lan Weir
Andrew Malyan
Alex Morales
Mike Lawrence
Ken Ferguson
Auvril Riddell
Robert O'Hara
Alice Sullivan
Linda Aird
Rachel Gribben
Carol Ann Plater

Club

Victoria Park Harriers and Tower Hamlets AC
London Heathside Runners AC

Victoria Park Harriers and Tower Hamlets AC
Mornington Chasers

West 4 Harriers

JADTEC

Metros RC

Victoria Park Harriers and Tower Hamlets AC
Hillingdon AC

Ealing Eagles Running Club
Barnet & District AC
Mornington Chasers

Mornington Chasers
North Herts RRC
Purple Patch Runners
100 Marathon Club
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RESULTS

Middlesex Championship

Category Gender Net Time
Male SM 02:48:37
Male V40 02:53:54
Male SM 02:55:28
Male V40 02:58:39
Male V40 03:06:25
Male V40 03:06:50
Male V40 03:07:28
Male SM 03:16:04
Male V50 03:21:44
Male SM 03:22:29
Male SM 03:25:20
Male SM 03:34:54
Female V55 03:39:04
Male SM 03:44:00
Female V35 03:54:46
Female V55 03:58:29
Female V35 04:08:57
Female V45 04:27:53




Abingdon Marathon 2015

18th October 2015

Male
Pos Bib Time
1 310 02:48:39
2 378 02:53:58
3 513 02:55:29
4 99 02:58:42
5 446 03:06:29
6 1009 03:07:03
7 364 03:08:07
8 852 03:16:48
9 1020 03:21:55
10 194 03:22:45
11 233 03:25:34
12 484 03:35:08
13 953 03:44:37
Female
Pos Bib Time
1 126 03:39:46
2 98 03:56:02
3 492 03:58:57
4 1041 04:10:14
5 216 04:29:18

Name

Simeon Bennett
Rob Shulman
Finlay Gall
John Armstrong
Dan Afshar
Darren Clarke
nathan powell
lan Weir
Andrew Malyan
Alex Morales
Mike Lawrence
Ken Ferguson
Robert O'Hara

Name

Auvril Riddell
Alice Sullivan
Linda Aird
Rachel Gribben
Carol Ann Plater

Club

Victoria Park Harriers and Tower Hamlets AC
London Heathside Runners AC

Victoria Park Harriers and Tower Hamlets AC
Mornington Chasers

West 4 Harriers

JADTEC

Metros RC

Victoria Park Harriers and Tower Hamlets AC
Hillingdon AC

Ealing Eagles Running Club
Barnet & District AC

Club

Mornington Chasers
Mornington Chasers
North Herts RRC
Purple Patch Runners
100 Marathon Club
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RESULTS

Middlesex Championship
Category Net Time
SM 02:48:37
V40 02:53:54
SM 02:55:28
V40 02:58:39
V40 03:06:25
V40 03:06:50
V40 03:07:28
SM 03:16:04
V50 03:21:44
SM 03:22:29
SM 03:25:20
SM 03:34:54
SM 03:44:00
Category Net Time
V55 03:39:04
V35 03:54:46
V55 03:58:29
V35 04:08:57
V45 04:27:53




Abingdon Marathon 2015

18th October 2015

Male

Pos Bib Time
1 310 02:48:39
2 513 02:55:29
3 852 03:16:48
4 194 03:22:45
5 233 03:25:34
6 484 03:35:08
7 953 03:44:37

Male 40+

Pos Bib Time
1 378 02:53:58
2 99 02:58:42
3 446 03:06:29
4 1009 03:07:03
5 364 03:08:07

Male 50+

Pos Bib Time

1 1020 03:21:55

Female 35+

Pos Bib Time
1 98 03:56:02
2 1041 04:10:14

Female 45+
Pos Bib Time
1 216 04:29:18

Female 55+

Pos Bib Time
1 126 03:39:46
2 492 03:58:57

Name

Simeon Bennett
Finlay Gall

lan Weir

Alex Morales
Mike Lawrence
Ken Ferguson
Robert O'Hara

Name

Rob Shulman
John Armstrong
Dan Afshar
Darren Clarke
nathan powell

Name
Andrew Malyan

Name
Alice Sullivan
Rachel Gribben

Name
Carol Ann Plater

Name
Avril Riddell
Linda Aird

RESULTS

Middlesex Championship

Club Net Time
Victoria Park Harriers and Tower Hamlets AC 02:48:37
Victoria Park Harriers and Tower Hamlets AC 02:55:28
Victoria Park Harriers and Tower Hamlets AC 03:16:04

03:22:29
Ealing Eagles Running Club 03:25:20
Barnet & District AC 03:34:54

03:44:00
Club Net Time
London Heathside Runners AC 02:53:54
Mornington Chasers 02:58:39
West 4 Harriers 03:06:25
JADTEC 03:06:50
Metros RC 03:07:28
Club Net Time
Hillingdon AC 03:21:44
Club Net Time
Mornington Chasers 03:54:46
Purple Patch Runners 04:08:57
Club Net Time
100 Marathon Club 04:27:53
Club Net Time
Mornington Chasers 03:39:04
North Herts RRC 03:58:29
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Abingdon Marathon 2015

18th October 2015

Pos Bib
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Time

1215 02:39:05
494 02:47:06
1204 02:49:07
1173 02:49:22
1163 02:49:28
1190 02:50:12
1189 02:52:03
1214 02:56:21
1178 02:58:16
1200 02:59:45
1184 02:59:52
377 03:01:42
1135 03:03:00
591 03:05:39
1167 03:06:45
1009 03:07:03
1010 03:07:33
1187 03:08:53
1012 03:10:02
247 03:14:40
544 03:15:31
1186 03:15:39
1183 03:15:50
570 03:20:46
805 03:21:20
1207 03:22:59
1206 03:23:00
1219 03:28:36
78 03:32:25
17 03:32:43
1180 03:32:51
779 03:36:56
1201 03:41:09
1021 03:42:52
1192 03:48:15
1217 03:48:45
458 03:52:13
459 03:52:13
1188 03:52:32
1164 03:57:44
1195 04:01:25
1191 04:02:01
1216 04:06:00
1199 04:10:01
1194 04:15:57
1198 04:30:52
1203 05:14:09

Name

Terry Reeves
Darren Farrugia
Scott Filmer
Richard Bugg
Aaron Woodman
Matthew East
Brian Jeffery
William Taylor
Christopher MacLean
Connor Smith
Samuel Crozier
Andre Ferreira
Charlie Austin
Carrick Laycock
Mark Millns
Darren Clarke
Lee Oates

Paul Cornock

lan Greenslade
Aaron Ryan
Martin Proctor
Kristy Axon
Christopher Eastman
George Graham
Robert Townley-Taylor
Ratna Sudarsan
Craig Jones
Jacquie Barlow
Zachary Ingledew
Phil Devine
Elizabeth Harvey
Nicholas Kemp
Glen Smith

Adam Proud
Mike Barnett
Sheree Ali
Antony Lee
kevin hayes
Andrew lves
Stewart Spink
Charlotte Chapman
Carol Townsend
William Hills
Gary Pryce

David Smith

lan Payne

Tracy Worsnop

Club

2 Rifles

2 Para

25 Trg Regt RLC

Army SRA

none

Army AA

HQ Signal

Royal Signals

5 FS Bn REME

1 Armoured Medical Regt
8 Field Company (Para)
2 Para

2 Para

2 Para

3RLC

JADTEC

JADTEU

8 Field Company (Para)
3 Para

1 Armoured Medical Regt
1 MI BN

8 Field Company (Para)
8 Field Company (Para)
16 MED REGT

2 Para

25 Trg Regt RLC

25 Trg Regt RLC

Tooton

8 Field Company (Para)
1st Regt RLC

DPHC Wessex

1 Med

1 Armoured Medical Regt
2 Para

1 Armoured Medical Regt
Billy Hills

1 AAC

1 AAC

104 Rgt RA

RAC

1 Armoured Medical Regt
1 Armoured Medical Regt

1 Armoured Medical Regt
1 Armoured Medical Regt
1 Armoured Medical Regt
1 Armoured Medical Regt
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RESULTS

Army championship

Category Gender Net Time

SM Male 02:39:04
SM Male 02:47:05
SM Male 02:49:00
SM Male 02:49:16
SM Male 02:49:27
V40 Male 02:50:09
SM Male 02:52:01
SM Male 02:56:16
SM Male 02:58:11
SM Male 02:59:38
SM Male 02:59:00
SM Male 03:01:35
SM Male 03:02:52
SM Male 03:05:34
SM Male 03:06:32
V40 Male 03:06:50
V40 Male 03:07:19
SM Male 03:08:23
SM Male 03:09:57
SM Male 03:13:54
SM Male 03:15:29
SM Male 03:14:48
SM Male 03:15:43
SM Male 03:20:09
SM Male 03:21:16
SM Male 03:22:39
SM Male 03:22:40
V35 Female 03:28:02
SM Male 03:31:34
SM Male 03:32:31
V35 Female 03:32:23
V40 Male 03:36:22
SM Male 03:40:25
V40 Male 03:42:20
V50 Male 03:47:26
SW Female 03:47:39
SM Male 03:51:38
SM Male 03:51:38
V50 Male 03:52:06
V40 Male 03:56:21
SW Female 04:00:35
SW Female 04:01:07
SM Male 04:04:53
SM Male 04:09:15
SM Male 04:15:11
SM Male 04:30:05
V35 Female 05:13:15



Abingdon Marathon 2015

18th October 2015

RESULTS

Army Championship

Male

Pos Bib  Time
1 1215 02:39:05
2 494 02:47.06
3 1204 02:49:07
4 1173 02:49:22
5 1163 02:49:28
6 1190 02:50:12
7 1189 02:52:03
8 1214 02:56:21
9 1178 02:58:16
10 1200 02:59:45
11 1184 02:59:52
12 377 03:01:42
13 1135 03:03:00
14 591 03:05:39
15 1167 03:06:45
16 1009 03:07:03
17 1010 03:07:33
18 1187 03:08:53
19 1012 03:10:02
20 247 03:14:40
21 544 03:15:31
22 1186 03:15:39
23 1183 03:15:50
24 570 03:20:46
25 805 03:21:20

Female

Pos Bib  Time
1219 03:28:36
1180 03:32:51
1217 03:48:45
1195 04:01:25
1191 04:02:01
1203 05:14:09

o g~ W N PR

Name

Terry Reeves

Darren Farrugia
Scott Filmer

Richard Bugg

Aaron Woodman
Matthew East

Brian Jeffery

William Taylor
Christopher MacLean
Connor Smith
Samuel Crozier
Andre Ferreira
Charlie Austin
Carrick Laycock
Mark Milins

Darren Clarke

Lee Oates

Paul Cornock

lan Greenslade
Aaron Ryan

Martin Proctor

Kristy Axon
Christopher Eastman
George Graham
Robert Townley-Taylor

Name

Jacquie Barlow
Elizabeth Harvey
Sheree Ali
Charlotte Chapman
Carol Townsend
Tracy Worsnop

Club

2 Rifles

2 Para

25 Trg Regt RLC

Army SRA

none

Army AA

HQ Signal

Royal Signals

5 FS Bn REME

1 Armoured Medical Regt
8 Field Company (Para)
2 Para

2 Para

2 Para

3 RLC

JADTEC

JADTEU

8 Field Company (Para)
3 Para

1 Armoured Medical Regt
1 MI BN

8 Field Company (Para)
8 Field Company (Para)
16 MED REGT

2 Para

Club

Tooton

DPHC Wessex

Billy Hills

1 Armoured Medical Regt
1 Armoured Medical Regt
1 Armoured Medical Regt

Page 1 of 1

Category Net Time
SM 02:39:04
SM 02:47:05
SM 02:49:00
SM 02:49:16
SM 02:49:27
V40 02:50:09
SM 02:52:01
SM 02:56:16
SM 02:58:11
SM 02:59:38
SM 02:59:00
SM 03:01:35
SM 03:02:52
SM 03:05:34
SM 03:06:32
V40 03:06:50
V40 03:07:19
SM 03:08:23
SM 03:09:57
SM 03:13:54
SM 03:15:29
SM 03:14:48
SM 03:15:43
SM 03:20:09
SM 03:21:16
Category Net Time
V35 03:28:02
V35 03:32:23
SW 03:47:39
SW 04:00:35
SW 04:01:07
V35 05:13:15



Abingdon Marathon 2015

18th October 2015

Male

Pos Bib Time
1215 02:39:05
494 02:47:06
1204 02:49:07
1173 02:49:22
1163 02:49:28
1189 02:52:03
1214 02:56:21
1178 02:58:16
1200 02:59:45
1184 02:59:52
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Male 40+
Pos Bib Time
1190 02:50:12
1009 03:07:03
1010 03:07:33
779 03:36:56
1021 03:42:52
1164 03:57:44

o O~ WN PR

Male 50+

Pos Bib Time
1 1192 03:48:15
2 1188 03:52:32

Female

Pos Bib Time
1 1217 03:48:45
2 1195 04:01:25
3 1191 04:02:01

Female 35+

Pos Bib Time
1 1219 03:28:36
2 1180 03:32:51
3 1203 05:14:09

Name

Terry Reeves
Darren Farrugia
Scott Filmer
Richard Bugg
Aaron Woodman
Brian Jeffery
William Taylor
Christopher MacLean
Connor Smith
Samuel Crozier

Name
Matthew East
Darren Clarke
Lee Oates
Nicholas Kemp
Adam Proud
Stewart Spink

Name
Mike Barnett
Andrew lves

Name

Sheree Ali
Charlotte Chapman
Carol Townsend

Name

Jacquie Barlow
Elizabeth Harvey
Tracy Worsnop

Club

2 Rifles

2 Para

25 Trg Regt RLC

Army SRA

none

HQ Signal

Royal Signals

5 FS Bn REME

1 Armoured Medical Regt
8 Field Company (Para)

Club
Army AA
JADTEC
JADTEU
1 Med

2 Para
RAC

Club
1 Armoured Medical Regt
104 Rgt RA

Club

Billy Hills

1 Armoured Medical Regt
1 Armoured Medical Regt

Club

Tooton

DPHC Wessex

1 Armoured Medical Regt
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RESULTS

Army Championship

Net Time
02:39:04
02:47:05
02:49:00
02:49:16
02:49:27
02:52:01
02:56:16
02:58:11
02:59:38
02:59:00

Net Time
02:50:09
03:06:50
03:07:19
03:36:22
03:42:20
03:56:21

Net Time
03:47:26
03:52:06

Net Time
03:47:39
04:00:35
04:01:07

Net Time
03:28:02
03:32:23
05:13:15
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